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TIPO B2-C14S

Description

~WHO

recambios-agricola

35.0014
35.0016
35.0034
35.0047
35.0048
35.0055
35.0056
35.0079
35.0080
35.0089
35.0080
35,0095
35.0096
35.0097
35.0098
35.008989
35.0100
35.0103
35.0104
35.0114
35.0117
35.0118

left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
right
left

left

right

Landside
Landside protector
Cast hee
Couter a soc
Couter a soc
Moldboard
Moldboard
Shin
Shin
Reversible point
Reversible point
Reversible point share - 14
Reversible point share - 14
Reversible point share - 16*
Reversible point share - 16
Reversible point share - 18°
Reversible point share - 18"
Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Landside
Reversible point

Reversible point

5 IR ¥ B % A . Y L = R A = |

Fa

173388
177345
172381
173323
173324

173403-173479  13.000 kg
173404-173480 13.000 kg

173325
173326
173331
173332
173423
173424
173613
173614
173801
173802
172348
172347
177318
177327
177328

4872 kg
2.930 kg
3.750 kg
0.890 kg
0.890 kg

1.830 kg
1.830 kg
2.066 kg
2.066 kg
5.610 kg
5.610 kg
6.400 kg
6.400 kg
7.600 kg
7.200 kg
2.140 kg
2,140 kg
5.100 kg
1.990 kg
1.990 kg
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TIPO B2-C16S - WHID

recambios-agricola

Description

35.0014 — Landside b 173388 4872 kg
35.0016 - Landside protector 5 177349 2.930 kg
35.0034 - Cast heel 10 172381 3.750 kg
35.0047 left Couter a soc 9 173323 0.890 kg
35.0048 right Couter a so0c g9 173324 0.890 kg
35.0063 left Moldboard 1 173603-173629 15.000 kg
35.0064 right Moldboard 1 173604-173630  15.000 kg
35.0075 left Shin 2 173325 1.830 kg
35.0080 right Shin 2 173326 1.830 kg
35.0089 l=ft Reversible point 3 173331 2.066 kg
35.0090 right Reversible point 3 173332 2.066 kg
35.0085 left Reversible point share - 14* — 173423 5.610 kg
35.0096 right Reversible point share - 14 4 173424 5610 kg
35.0097 left Reversible point share - 16* 4 173613 6.400 kg
35.0098 right Reversible point share - 16" 4 173614 6.400 kg
35.0099 left Reversible point share - 18" - 173801 T7.600 kg
35.0100 right Reversible point share - 18" 4 173802 7.200 kg
35.0103 right Moldboard extension 8 172348 2.140 kg
35.0104 left Moldboard extension ] 172347 2.140 kg
35.0114 - Landside i 177318 5.100 kg
35.0117 left Reversible point 3a 177327 1.990 kg
35.0118 right Reversible point 3a 177328 1.990 kg
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TIPO B2-Nr.5AR5H - Wil0

recambios-agricola

Description Pos. B2-
Mr.5AR5H
35.0014 — Landside 6 173388 4872 kg
35.0016 - Landside protector 5 177349 2930 kg
350034 - Cast heel 10 172381 3.750 kg
35.0047 left Couter a soc 9 173323 0.890 kg
35.0048 right Couter a soc 9 173324 0.890 kg
35.0075 left Moldboard extension 8 172311 1.800 kg
35.0076 right Moldboard extension B 172312 1.800 kg
35.0089 left Reversible point 3 173331 2.066 kg
35.0090 right Reversible point 3 173332 2.066 kg
35.0095 left Reversible point share - 14° 4 173423 5.610 kg
35.0096 right Reversible point share - 14" - 173424 5.610kg
35.0097 left Reversible point share - 16" - 173613 6.400 kg
35.0098 right Reversible point share - 16” - 173614 6.400 kg
35.0099 left Reversible point share - 18° 4 173801 7.600 kg
35.0100 right Reversible point share - 18" - 173802 7.200 kg
35.0110 l=ft Shin 2 173475 2130 kg
35.0111 right Shin 2 173476 1.800 kg
35.0112 left Moldboard i 173483-173435 16.000 kg
35.0113 right Moldboard I 173484-173436 16.000 kg
35.0114 - Landside T 177319 5.100 kg
35.0117 left Reversible point 3a 177327 1.990 kg
35.0118 right Reversible point 3a 177328 1.990 kg
35.0125 left Reversible point share - B3-14° 43 178123 6.400 kg
35.0126 right Reversible point share - B3-14° 4z 178124 6.400 kg
35.0127 left Reversible point share - B3-16" 4a 178135 6.750 kg
35.0128 right Reversible point share - B3-16° 43 178126 6.750 kg
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TIPO B2-Nr.8ARSHLM - WHID

recambios-agricela

Description Pos. B2- Orig.-part.no.
Nr.8ARBHLM
35.0014 — Landside 6 173388 4872 kg
350016 - Landside protector 5 177345 2.930 kg
35.0034 - Cast heel 10 172381 3.750 kg
35.0047 left Couter a soc 9 173323 0.890 kg
35.0048 right Couter a soc 9 173324 0.890 kg
35.0059 left Moldboard 1 173427-173491-173459 20.400 kg
35.0060 right Moldboard 1 173428-173492-173460 20400 kg
35.0075 left Moldboard extension 8 172311 1.800 kg
35.0076 right Moldboard extension 8 172312 1.800 kg
35.0083 left Shin 2 173461 2.000 kg
35.0084 right Shin 2 173462 2.000 kg
35.0089 left Reversible point 3 173331 2.066 kg
35.0090 right Reversible point 3 173332 2.066 kg
35.0095 left Reversible point share - 14* 4 173423 5.610kg
35.0096 right Reversible point share - 14° - 173424 5.610 kg
35.0097 left Reversible point share - 16" 4 173613 6.400 kg
35.0098 right Reversible point share - 16° 4 173614 6.400 kg
35.0099 left Reversible point share - 18° 4 173801 7.600 kg
35.0100 right Reversible point share - 187 4 173802 7.200 kg
350114 - Landside T 17319 5.100 kg
35.0117 left Reversible point 3a 177327 1.990 kg
35.0118 right Reversible point 3a 177328 1.990 kg
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TIPO B3-CV7 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description

35.0014 - Landside 3 173388 4872 kg
35.0016 - Landside protector 8 177349 2.930 kg
35.0034 - Cast heel 12 172381 3.750 kg
35.0047 left Couter a soc 11 173323 0.890 kg
35.0048 right Couter a soc 11 173324 0.890 kg
35.0067 left Moldboard slat - 178105 2.820 kg
35.0068 right Moldboard slat 4 178106 2.820 kg
35.0069 left Moldboard slat 3 178107 2.730 kg
35.0070 right Moldboard slat 3 178108 2.730 kg
35.0071 left Moldboard slat 2 178109 3.800 kg
35.0072 right Moldboard slat 2 178110 3.800 kg
35.0073 left Moldboard slat 1 178111 6.240 kg
35.0074 right Moldboard slat 1 178112 6.240 kg
35.0087 left Shin b 178113 3.760 kg
35.0088 right Shin 5 178114 3.760 kg
35.00849 left Reversible point G 173331 2.066 kg
35.0090 right Reversible point 6 173332 2.066 kg
35.0095 left Reversible point share - 14 7 173423 5.610 kg
35.0096 right Reversible point share - 14* 7 173424 5.610kg
35.0097 left Reversible point share - 16" 7 173613 6.400 kg
35.0098 right Reversible point share - 16 7 173614 6.400 kg
35.0099 left Reversible point share - 18° 7 173801 7.600 kg
35.0100 right Reversible point share - 187 7 173802 7.200 kg
35.0114 - Landside 10 177319 5.100 kg
35.0117 left Reversible point 6a 177327 1.990 kg
35.0118 right Reversible point 6a 177328 1.990 kg
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TIPO B3-E7 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description

35.0014 - Landside ) 173388 4872 kg
35.0016 - Landside protector 5 177349 2.930 kg
35.0034 - Cast heeal 10 172381 3.750 kg
35.0047 left Couter a soc 9 173323 0.890 kg
35.0048 right Couter a soc 9 173324 0.890 kg
35.0075 left Moldboard extension 8 172311 1.800 kg
35.0076 right Moldboard extension 8 172312 1.800 kg
35.0089 left Reversible point 3 173331 2.066 kg
35.0090 right Reversible point 3 173332 2.066 kg
35.0095 left Reversible point share - 14" 4 173423 5.610 kg
35.0096 right Reversible point share - 14° 4 173424 5.610 kg
35.0097 left Reversible point share - 16” 4 173613 6.400 kg
35.0098 right Reversible point share - 16" 4 173614 6.400 kg
35.0099 left Reversible point share - 18" 4 173801 7.600 kg
35.0100 right Reversible point share - 18° - 173802 7.200 kg
35.0114 - Landside T 17219 5.100 kg
35.0117 left Reversible point 3a 177327 1.990 kg
35.0118 right Reversible point 3a 177328 1.990 kg
35.0125 left Reversible point share - B3-14" 43 178123 6.400 kg
35.0126 right Reversible point share - B3-14" 43 178124 6.400 kg
35.0127 left Reversible point share - B3-16" 43 178125 6.750 kg
35.0128 right Reversible point share - B3-16" 4a 178126 6.750 kg
35.0131 left Moldboard 1 178101 14.200 kg
35.0132 right Moldboard 1 178102 14.200 kg
35.0133 left Shin 2 178103 1.700 kg
35.0134 right Shin 2 178104 1.700 kg
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TIPO C14N-30x30 - W0

ios-agncola

Description Pos. C14N -
3030
35.0000 - Landside - 172321-172338 2.600 kg
35.0004 — Landside b 172380 5240 kg
35.0034 — Cast heel T 172381 3.750 kg
35.0035 o Bar point 3 171207 5.250 kg
35.0039 left Bar point share 2 172417 3.960 kg
35.0040 right Bar point share 2 172418 3.960 kg
35.0043 left Bar point share 2 172613 4510 kg
35.0044 right Bar point share 2 172614 4510 kg
35.0051 left Moldboard | 172405-172457  15.000 kg
35.0052 right Moldboard 1 172406-172458  15.000 kg
35.0103 right Moldboard extension 6 172348 2.140 kg
35.0104 left Moldboard extension 6 172347 2.140 kg
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TIPO C14N-35x35 - W0

ios-agncola

Description Pos. C14N -
35x35
35.0000 - Landside - 172321-172338 2.600 kg
35.0004 - Landside 5 172380 5.240 kg
35.0034 - Cast heel 7 172381 3.750 kg
35.0036 - Bar point 3 172330 6.940 kg
35.0039 left Bar point share 2 172417 3.960 kg
35.0040 right Bar point share 2 172418 3.960 kg
35.0043 left Bar point share 2 172613 4510 kg
35.0044 right Bar pointshare 2 172614 4510 kg
35.0051 left Moldboard 1 172405-172457 15.000 kg
35.0052 right Moldboard 1 172406-172458  15.000 kg
35.0103 right Moldboard extension 6 172348 2.140 kg
35.0104 left Moldboard extension 6 172347 2.140 kg
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TIPO C16N-30x30 - WIDO

ios-agncola

Description Pos. C16N -
30x30
350000 - Landside - 172321-172338 2.600 kg
35.0004 — Landside 5 172380 5.240 kg
35.0034 - Cast heel K 172381 3.750 kg
35.0035 - Bar point 3 171207 5.250 kg
35.0039 l=ft Bar point share 2 172417 3.960 kg
35.0040 right Bar point share 2 172418 3.960 kg
35.0043 left Bar point share 2 172613 4510 kg
35.0044 right Bar point share 2 172614 4510 kg
350053 left Moldboard 1 172605-172629  17.000 kg
35.0054 right Moldboard 1 172606-172630  17.000 kg
35.0103 right Moldboard extension 6 172348 2140 kg
35.0104 left Moldboard extension 6 172347 2.140 kg
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TIPO C16N-35x35 - WIDOD

ios-agncola

Description Pos. C16N -
35x35
35.0000 - Landside 4 172321-172338 2.600 kg
35.0004 -- Landside 5 172380 5.240 kg
35.0034 — Cast heel 7 172381 3.750 kg
35.0036 - Bar point 3 172330 6.940 kg
35.0039 left Bar point share 2 172417 3.960 kg
35.0040 right Bar point share 2 172418 3.960 kg
35.0043 left Bar point share 2 172613 4510 kg
35.0044 right Bar point share 2 172614 4510 kg
35.0053 left Moldboard I 172605-172629  17.000 kg
35.0054 right Moldboard I 172606-172630  17.000 kg
35.0103 right Moldboard extension 6 172348 2.140 kg
35.0104 left Moldboard extension 6 172347 2.140 kg
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TIPO TA-Nr. 8-HsNM -~ WHID

Description

recambios-agricola

35.0016
35.0034
35.0047
35.0048
35.0075
35.0076
35.0085
35.0086
35.0089
35.0090
35.0114
35.0115
35.0116
35.0117
35.0118
35.0121
35.0122
35.0123
35.0124
35.0125
35.0126
35.0127
35.0128

Landside protector
Cast heel
Couter a soc
Couter a soc
Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Shin
Shin
Reversible point
Reversible point
Landside
Moldboard
Moldboard
Reversible point

Reversible point

Reversible point share - TA-14°
Reversible point share - TA-14"
Reversible point share - TA-16"
Reversible point share - TA-16"
Reversible point share - B3-14°
Reversible point share - B3-14
Reversible point share - B3-16"
Reversible point share - B3-16°

177348
172381
173323
173324
172311
172312
177427
177428
173331
173332
177319

177435-177425  20.000 kg
177436-177426  20.000 kg

177327
177328
177401
177402
177601
177602
178123
178124
178125
178126

2.930 kg
3.750 kg
0.890 kg
0.890 kg
1.800 kg
1.800 kg
1.930 kg
1.930 kg
2.066 kg
2.066 kg
5.100 kg

1.990 kg
1.990 kg
6.500 kg
6.500 kg
6.800 kg
6.800 kg
6.400 kg
6.400 kg
6.750 kg
6.750 kg
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TIPO TA-Nr.8-TA8 - WD

mibios-agncola

Description

35.0016 - Landside protector 6 177349 2.930 kg
35.0034 — Cast heel 10 172381 3.750 kg
35.0047 left Couter a soc g 173323 0.890 kg
35.0048 right Couter a soc 9 173324 0.890 kg
35.0065 left Moldboard 1 177433-177403 18.390 kg
35.0066 right Moldboard 1 177434-177404 18.390 kg
35.0075 left Moldboard extension 8 172311 1.800 kg
35.0076 right Moldboard extension 8 172312 1.800 kg
35.0089 left Reversible point 3 173331 2.066 kg
35.0090 right Reversible point 3 173332 2.066 kg
35.0114 - Landside T 177319 5.100 kg
35.0117 left Reversible point 3a 177327 1.990 kg
35.0118 right Reversible point 3a 177328 1.990 kg
35.0119 left Shin 2 173345 2130 kg
35.0120 right Shin 2 173346 2130 kg
35.0121 left Reversible point share - TA-14" 5 177401 6.500 kg
35.0122 right Reversible point share - TA-14" 5 177402 6.500 kg
35.0123 left Reversible point share - TA-16" h 177601 6.800 kg
35.0124 right Reversible point share - TA-16" 5 177602 6.800 kg
35.0125 left Reversible point share - B3-14° 4 178123 6.400 kg
35.0126 right Reversible point share - B3-14" 4 178124 6.400 kg
35.0127 left Reversible point share - B3-16" 4 178125 6.750 kg
35.0128 right Reversible point share - B3-16" 4 178126 6.750 kg
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TIPO TA-Nr.H6 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description

35.0016 — Landside protector 6 177349 2.930 kg
35.0034 - Cast heel 10 172381 3.750 kg
35.0047 left Couter a soc 9 173323 0.890 kg
35.0048 right Couter a soc 9 173324 0.890 kg
35.0075 left Moldboard extension 8 172311 1.800 kg
35.0076 right Moldboard extension 8 172312 1.800 kg
35.0085 left Shin 2 177427 1.930 kg
35.0086 right Shin 2 177428 1.930 kg
35.0089 left Reversible point 3 173331 2.066 kg
35.0090 right Reversible point 3 173332 2.066 kg
35.0114 — Landside 7 177319 5.100 kg
35.0117 left Reversible point 3a 177327 1.990 kg
35.0118 right Reversible point 3a 177328 1.990 kg
35.0121 left Reversible point share - TA-14" 5 177401 6.500 kg
35.0122 right Reversible point share - TA-14" 5 177402 6.500 kg
35.0123 left Reversible point share - TA-16" 5 177601 6.800 kg
35.0124 right Reversible point share - TA-16° 5 177602 6.800 kg
35.0125 left Reversible point share - B3-14" 4 178123 6.400 kg
35.0126 right Reversible point share - B3-14" 4 178124 6.400 kg
35.0127 left Reversible point share - B3-16" 4 178125 6.750 kg
35.0128 right Reversible point share - B3-16" 4 178126 6.750 kg
35.0129 left Moldboard 1 177439-177441 19.600 kg
35.0130 right Moldboard 1 177440-177442 19600 kg




Dicnowe ~WHO

kRONE



TIPO KG 122-161 - W0

123515010

12351410



http://www.tcpdf.org

TIPO KG 122-161 - W0

os-agricola

Description Pos. KG Orig.-part.no. Weight
122/161

42.0004 right Reversible point M1000 9 929.099. KG 1.100 kg
42.0005 left Reversible point M1010 9 929.199. KG 1.100 kg
52.0000 right Moldboard slat 1 §25.500.0 - 559.500.0 2.680 kg
520001 left Moldboard slat I 929.550.0 - 959.550.0 2.680kg
52.0002 right Moldboard slat 2 929.505.0 - 959.505.0 2.900 kg
52.0003 left Moldboard slat 2 929.555.0 - B559.555.0 2.900 kg
52.0004 right Moldboard slat 3 925.506.0 - 559.506.0 3210 kg
52.0005 left Moldboard slat 3 929.556.0 - 559.556.0 3.210 kg
520006 right Moldboard slat - 929.507.0 - 859.507.0 2.730 kg
52 0007 left Moldboard slat - 929.557.0 - 959.557.0 2. 730 kg
52.0018 right Shin 5 §29.405.0 - 559.405.0 1.680 kg
52.0018 left Shin 5 929.425.0 - 859.425.0 1.680 kg
52.0030 rught Reversible point share 8 929.029.0 - 969.029.0 5.200 kg
52.0031 left Reversible point share B 929.129.0- 9659.129.0 5.200 kg
52.0036 right Landside 470mm 11 123.160.4 4150 kg
52.0037 left Landside 470mm 11 123.161.4 4150 kg
52.0038 right Landside 650mm 10 123.164.4 6.000 kg
52.0039 left Landside 650mm 10 123.165.4 6.000 kg
52.0040 right Landside tip 12 123.166.5 1.300 kg
52.0041 left Landside tip 12 123.112.6 1.300 kg
52.0042 right Share T 929.017.0-5969.017.0 4,000 kg
52.0043 left Share T 929.117.0-9659.117.0 4.000 kg
520044 right Beak share b 529.009.0 - 969.009.0 5400 kg
52.0045 left Beak share 6 029.109.0 - 969.1059.0 5.400 kg
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TIPO H4

34.0012
34.0013
34.0014
34.0015
34.0032
34.0033
34.0036
34.0037
34.0040
34.0041
34.0104
34.0105
34.0138
34.0139
34.0152
34.0153
34.0164
34.0165
34.0176
34.0177
34.0178
34.0175
34.0182
34.0183
34.01594
34.0195

right
left

right
left

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside tip
Landside tip
Landside tip
Landside tip
Moldboard
Moldboard
Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Shin
Shin
Reversible point

Reversible point

Reversible point share - 14*
Reversible point share - 14°
Reversible point share - 16°

Reversible point share - 16°

Trash board
Trash board

Reversible point share - 18"

Reversible point share - 18"

co
[+%] o

[

10

[T} o (¥ Ln %] W ¥ Lad st

& B g |

~WHO

recambios-agricola

Orig.-part.no.

278074
27BOT5
278076
278077
279140
761108
223120
223121
761106
761107
612108
612109
648102
648103
619120

619121
622128

622129
622200 (622166) 622232
622201 (622167) 622233
622202 (622172) 622234
622203 (622173) 622235
619122
619123
b22204 - 622236
b22205 - 622237

2.920 kg
2.920 kg
4.580 kg
4.580 kg
5.410 kg
4.700 kg
0.900 kg
0.900 kg
0.900 kg
0.900 kg
16.900 kg
16.900 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg

2.100 kg
1.900 kg

1.900 kg
7.000 kg
7.000 kg
7.850 kg
7.850 kg
3.300 kg
3.300 kg
8.760 kg
8.760 kg




TIPO H4

Description

~WHO

recambios-agricola

Orig.-part.no.

34.0198
34.0199
34.0211
34.0212
34.0215
34.0216

right
left

right
left

right
left

Reversible point
Reversible point
Reversible point reinforced
Reversible point reinforced
Reversible point DURAFACE
Reversible point DURAFACE

B R (A RERHE CdPe Eebw

622180(622224)
622181(622225)
622128(622174)
622129(622175)
622128P
622129P

2.060 kg
2.060 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
2.120 kg
2.120 kg







TIPO H6

34.0012
34.0013
34.0014
34.0015
34.0032
34.0033
34.0036
34.0037
34.0040
34.0041
34.0106
34.0107
34.0138
34.0135
34.0154
34.0155
34.0164
34.0165
34.0176
34.0177
34.0178
34.0175
34.0182
34.0183
34.0194
34.0195
34.0198
34.0195

right
left

right
left

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside tip
Landside tip
Landside tip
Landside tip
Moldboard
Moldboard
Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Shin
Shin
Reversible point

Reversible point

Reversible point share - 14°
Reversible point share - 14°
Reversible point share - 16"

Reversible point share - 16°

Trash board
Trash board

Reversible point share - 18"

Reversible point share - 18*

Reversible point

Reversible point

[¥%} a2 [

o (¥} (%] Lh LR [FX]

T O ¥ o N o B

~WHO

recambios-agricola

Orig.-part.no.

278074
278075
278076
278077
279140
761108
223120
223121
761106
761107
612108
612109
648102
648103
619120
619121
622128
622129
622200 {622166) 622232
622201 (622167) 622233
622202 (622172) 622234
622203 (622173) 622235
619122
619123
622204 - 622236
622205 - 622237
622180(622224)
622181(622225)

2.920 kg
2.920 kg
4,580 kg
4,580 kg
5.410 kg
4.700 kg
0.500 kg
0.300 kg
0.900 kg
0.900 kg
16.900 kg
16.900 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
1.900 kg
1.900 kg
7.000 kg
7.000 kg
7.850 kg
7.850 kg
3.300 kg
3.300 kg
8.760 kg
8.760 kg
2.060 kg
2.060 kg




TIPO H6

Description

~WHO

recambios-agricola

Orig.-part.no.

34.0211
34.0212
34.0215
34.0216

right
left

right
left

Reversible point reinforced
Reversible point reinforced
Reversible point DURAFACE
Reversible point DURAFACE

[ I E L % e ]

622128(622174)
622129(622175)
622128P
622129P

2.100 kg
2.100 kg
2.120 kg
2.120 kg







TIPO L

34.0032
34.0042
34.0043
34.0116
34.0117
34.0162
34.0163
34.0164
34.0165
34.0180
34.0181
34.0198
34.0199
34.0211
34.0212
34.0215
34.0216

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Landside
Landside tip
Landside tip
Moldboard
Moldboard

Shin
Shin
Reversible point
Reversible point
Reversible point share - 16"
Reversible point share - 16"
Reversible point
Reversible point
Reversible peoint reinforced
Reversible point reinforced
Reversible point DURAFACE
Reversible point DURAFACE

e T T R R R e - T

WO

recambios-agncola

Orig.-part.no.

279140
761110
761111
616138
616139
HO403520 - (619172)
HO403530 - (61917 3)
622128
622129
622212
622213
622180(622224)
622181(622225)
622128(622174)
622129(622175)
622128P
622129P

Weight

5.410 kg
0.900 kg
0.500 kg
17.510 kg
17.510 kg
2.400 kg
2.400 kg
1.900 kg
1.900 kg
8.110 kg
8.110 kg
2.060 kg
2.060 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
2.120 kg
2.120 kg
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TIPO N4

34.0012
34.0013
34.0014
34.0015
34.0032
34.0033
34.0038
34.0039
34.0118
34.0119
34.0138
34.0139
34.0158
34.0159
34.0164
34.0165
34.0168
34.0169
34.0170
34.0171
34.0198
34.0199
34.0211
34.0212
34.0215
34.0216

right
left

right
left

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside tip
Landside tip
Moldboard
Moldboard
Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Shin
Shin
Reversible point
Reversible point
Reversible point share - 14°
Reversible point share - 14°
Reversible point share - 16"
Reversible point share - 16”
Reversible point
Reversible point
Reversible point reinforced
Reversible point reinforced
Reversible point DURAFACE
Reversible point DURAFACE

~WHO

recambios-agricola

Orig.-part.no.

278074
278075
278076
278077
279140
761108
279138
279139
616190
616191
648102
648103

619200 - HO401780

619201 - H0401790
622128
622129
622134
622135
622136
622137

622180(622224)
622181(622225)
622128(622174)
622129(622175)
622128P
622129P

Weight

2.920 kg
2.920 kg
4,580 kg
4.580 kg
5.410 kg
4.700 kg
0.900 kg
0.900 kg
12.850 kg
12.850 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
1.300 kg
1.300 kg
1.900 kg
1.500 kg
7.200 kg
7.200 kg
7.200 kg
7.200 kg
2.060 kg
2.060 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
2.120 kg
2120 kg




TIPO N4

34,0217
34.0218
34.0219
34.0220
34.0221
34.0222

right
left

right
left

right
left

Description

Beak share 12"
Beak share 12"
Beak share 14"
Beak share 14"
Beak share 16"
Beak share 16"

5a
ba
5a
ba
ba
ba

WO

recambios-agncola

Orig.-part.no.

620086
620087
620088 - H0404460
620089 - H0404470

8.000 kg
8.000 kg
8.500 kg
8.500 kg
9.000 kg
9.000 kg
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TIPO SK

34.0032
34.0033
34.0044
34.0045
34,0120
34.0121
34.0160
34.0161
34.0164
34.0165
34.0188
34.0185
34,0190
34.0191
34.0158
34.0199
34.0211
34.0212
34.0215
34.0216

Description

Landside
Landside
Landside tip
Landside tip
Moldboard
Moldboard
Shin
Shin
Reversible point
Reversible point
Reversible point share - 14"
Reversible point share - 14°
Reversible point share - 16”
Reversible point share - 16"
Reversible point
Reversible point
Reversible point reinforced
Reversible point reinforcec
Reversible point DURAFACE
Reversible point DURAFACE

n L2 Caa [l [l == = ] o =]

n

N

L

L e L

~WHO

recambios-agricola

Orig.-part.no.

279140
761108
761216
761217
bl6242
B16243
B19278
B19279
622128
622129
B22328
0822329
622330 - HO401860
622331 - HO401870
622180{622224)
622181(622225)
622128(622174)
622129(622175)
622128P

622129P

Weight

5.410 kg
4,700 kg
0.900 kg
0.900 kg
19.200 kg
19.200 kg
2.000 kg
2.000 kg
1.900 kg
1.900 kg
7.620 kg
7.080 kg
7.780 kg
7.780 kg
2.060 kg
2.060 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
2.120 kg
2.120 kg
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TIPO VL ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description Orig.-part.no.
34.0032 — Landside 10 279140 5.410 kg
34.0042 right Landside tip g9 761110 0.900 kg
34.0043 left Landside tip 9 761111 0.900 kg
34.0130 right Moldboard slat 4 HO403180 4.000 kg
34.0131 left Moldboard slat - HO403150 4.000 kg
34.0132 right Moldboard slat 3 H0403200 4400 kg
34.0133 left Moldboard slat 3 HO403210 4400 kg
34.0134 right Moldboard slat 2 HO0403220 5.200 kg
34.0135 left Moldboard slat 2 HO403230 5.200 kg
34.0136 right Moldboard slat 1 H0403240 7400 kg
34.0137 l=ft Moldboard slat 1 H0403250 T7.400 kg
34.0162 right Shin 5 HO403520 - (619172) 2400 kg
34.0163 left Shin 5 HO403530 - (619173) 2.400 kg
34.0164 right Reversible point f 622128 1.900 kg
34.0165 left Reversible point 7 622129 1.500 kg
34.0180 right Reversible point share - 16" 6 622212 B.110 kg
34.0181 left Reversible point share - 16" 6 622213 B.110 kg
34.0198 right Reversible point B 622180(622224) 2.060 kg
34.0199 left Reversible point 8 £622181(6222325) 2.060 kg
34.0211 right Reversible point reinforced 7 £22128(622174) 2.100 kg
34.0212 left Reversible point reinforced 7 622129(622175) 2.100 kg
34.0215 right Reversible point DURAFACE f 622128P 2120 kg
34.0216 left Reversible point DURAFACE 7 622129P 2.120 kg
34.0217 right Beak share 12" 6a 620086 8.000 kg
34.0218 left Beak share 12" fa 620087 B.000 kg
34.0215 right Beak share 14" Ba 620088 - H0404460 B8.500 kg




TIPO VL ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description 2 Orig.-part.no.

34.0220 left Beak share 14" 6a 620089 - HO404470 8.500 kg
34.0221 right Beak share 16" ba - 9.000 kg
34.0222 left Beak share 16" L - 9.000 kg
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TIPO V-LP ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description : Orig.-part.no. Weight

34.0032 — Landside 10 279140 5410 kg
34.0033 — Landside 11 761108 4700 kg
34.0042 right Landside tip 9 761110 0.900 kg
34.0043 left Landside tip 9 761111 0.900 kg
34.0122 right Moldboard slat 1 617100 3.670 kg
34.0123 left Moldboard slat 1 617101 3.670 kg
34.0124 right Moldboard slat 2 617102 4,450 kg
34.0125 left Moldboard slat 2 617103 4.450 kg
34.0126 right Moldboard slat 3 617104 3470 kg
34.0127 left Moldboard slat 3 617105 3470 kg
34.0128 right Moldboard slat 4 617106 3.280 kg
34.0129 left Moldboard slat 4 617107 3.280 kg
34.0144 right Shin 5 619060 1.400 kg
34.0145 left Shin h 519061 1.400 kg
34.0164 right Reversible point 7 622128 1.800 kg
34.0165 left Reversible point T 622129 1.900 kg
34.0168 right Reversible point share - 14° ) £22134 7.200 kg
34.0169 left Reversible point share - 14" & 622135 7.200 kg
34.0170 right Reversible point share - 16° 6 622136 7.200 kg
34.0171 left Reversible point share - 16" 6 622137 7.200 kg
34.0198 right Reversible point g8 622180(622224) 2.060 kg
34.0199 left Reversible point g 622181(622215) 2.060 kg
34.0200 right Reversible point share - 18" 6 622208 8.860 kg
34.0201 left Reversible point share - 18" 6 622209 B.860 kg
34,0211 right Reversible point reinforced 7§ 622128(622174) 2.100 kg
34.0212 left Reversible point reinforced 7 622129(622175) 2.100 kg




TIPO V-LP ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description : Orig.-part.no.

34.0215 right Reversible point DURAFACE F 622128P 2.120 kg
34.0216 left Reversible point DURAFACE 7 622129P 2120 kg
34.0217 right Beak share 12" 6a 620086 8.000 kg
34.0218 left Beak share 12" 6a 620087 8.000 kg
34.0215 right Beak share 14" ba 620088 - HO404460 8,500 kg
34,0220 left Beak share 14" ba 620089 - HO404470 8.500 kg
34.0221 right Beak share 16" ba - 5.000 kg
34.0222 l=ft Beak share 16" 6a — 9.000 kg
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TIPO 1

Description

~WHO

recambios-agricola

33.0001
33.0002
33.0003
33.0004
33.0028
33.0029
33.0030
33.0031
33.0032
33.0033
33.0044
33.0045
33.0066
33.0067
33.0068
33.0069
33.0076
33.0077
33.0078
33.0079
33.0080
33.0081
33.0084
33.0085
33.0086
33.0087
33.0088

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right

Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside
Trash board
Trash board
Bracket for trash board
Bracket for trash board

Share knife
Share knife
Moldboard - 12* - 16*
Moldboard - 12* - 16"
Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Shin
Shin
Reversible point 65x12
Reversible point 65x12
Reversible point 7T0x15
Reversible point T0x15
Reversible point T0x13
Reversible point 70x13

Reversible point share - 14°
Reversible point share - 14°
Reversible point share - 16*
Reversible point share - 16

Reversible point share - 18"

[=3]

o

12

N N Qe N R R
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=

KK063603 6.230 kg
KK063604 6.230 kg
KK063605 4.240 kg
KK063606 4.240 kg
KK063-073300 3.578 kg
KK063-073301 3.5T8 kg
KK063-073310 2.150 kg
KK063-073311 2,150 kg
KKO73091 0.800 kg
KK073092 0.800 kg
KK063261 14.600 kg
KK063271 14.600 kg
KKO53387 1.900 kg
KKO63388 1.900 kg
KK063240 1.060 kg
KK063250 1.060 kg
KK053090 1.300 kg
KK063090 1.300 kg
KK053090 1.740 kg
KK063090 1.740 kg
KK053090 1.500 kg
KKOD63090 1.500 kg
KK063013 5.000 kg
KK063016 5.000 kg
KKk063014 5.300 kg
KKOe3017 5.300 kg
KK063023 6.600 kg




TIPO 1 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description

33.0088 right Reversible point share - 18" 4 KK063023 6.600 kg
33.0089 left Reversible point share - 18 4 KK063036 6.600 kg
33.0109 - Middle plate 9 KKOB3607 2.820kg
33.0118 right Middle plate 8 KK063608 1.720 kg
33.011% left Middle plate 8 KK063609 1.720 kg
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Description

33.0001 right Landside b KKOB3603 6.230 kg
33.0002 left Landside & KKOG3604 6.230 kg
33.0003 right Landside i KK063605 4.240 kg
33.0004 left Landside T KKOB360b 4.240 kg
33.0028 right Trash board 11 KK063-073300 3.57T8 kg
33.0029 left Trash board 11 KKD63-073301 3.5T8 kg
33.0030 right Bracket for trash board 10 KKD63-07T3310 2.150 kg
33.0031 left Bracket for trash board 10 KKOE3 073311 2150 kg
33.0032 right Share knife 3 KK073091 0.800 kg
33.0033 left Share knife 3 KK073092 0.800 kg
33.0046 right Moldboard - 12° 1 KKO0B63263 16300 kg
33.0047 left Moldboard - 12° 1 KK063273 16.300 kg
33.0048 right Moldboard - 14" - 18" 1 KKOG63283 19.600 kg
33.0049 left Moldboard - 14* - 18 1 KK0O&3243 19600 kg
33.0066 right Moldboard extension 12 KKO53387 1.900 kg
33.0067 left Moldboard extension 12 KK0&3388 1.900 kg
33.0068 right Shin 2 KEO63240 1.060 kg
33.0069 left Shin 2 KK063250 1.060 kg
33.0070 right Reversible point 6ox12 5 KKOG3090 1.300 kg
33.0077 left Reversible point 65x12 5 KKOE3090 1.300 kg
33.0078 right Reversible point TOx15 5 KK053090 1.740 kg
33.0079 left Reversible point T0x15 5 KK063030 1.740 kg
33.0080 right Reversible point T0x13 5 KK053090 1.500 kg
33.0081 left Reversible point fUx13 5 KKEUB3U90 1.500 kg
332.0084 right Reversible point share - 14 4 KKOE3013 5.000 kg
33.0085 left Reversible point share - 14" 4 KKOB3016 5.000 kg
33.0086 right Reversible point share - 16° 4 KK063014 5.300 kg
33.0087 left Reversible point share - 16° 4 KK0&63017 5.300 kg
33.0088 right Reversible point share - 18 4 KK063023 6.600 kg
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Description

33.0089 left Reversible point share - 18° 4 KK063036 6.600 kg
33.0109 - Middle plate 9 KKOB3607T 2.820 kg
33.0118 right Middle plate g KK063608 1.720 kg

33.0119 left Middle plate 8 KKOB3605 1.720 kg




TIPO 5 WO

recambios-agncola

TP T

WG TS -

M2l TH- 100

12 35KV NI T - W

CIFIEL LT

N1 T - 128

Miaat, 78 - 129

1234V

LRI ]
j;l

1234K

CRFFTR BT

L THERER ]

Jl

16TE5. KV




TIPO 5

Description

~WHO

recambios-agricola

33.0001
33.0002
33.0003
33.0004
33.0028
33.0029
33.0030
33.0031
33.0032
33.0033
33.0042
33.0043
33.0066
33.0067
33.0068
33.0069
33.0076
33.0077
33.0078
33.0079
33.0080
33.0081
33.0084
33.0085
33.00286
33.0087
33.0088
33.0089

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
l=ft
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right

lett

Landside
Landside
Landside
Landside
Trash board
Trash board
Bracket for trash board
Bracket for trash board
Share knife
Share knife
Moldboard - 14" - 16®
Moldboard - 14° - 16
Moldbeoard extension
Moldboard extension
Shin
Shin
Reversible point 65x12
Reversible point 65x12
Reversible point 70x15
Reversible point 70x15
Reversible point 70x13

Reversible point T0x13

Reversible point share -
Reversible point share -
Reversible point share -
Reversible point share -
Reversible point share -

Reversible point share -

14°
14
16*
16*
18*

18

11
7 if |
10
10

(8]

e L - |

KK063603
KK063604
KKO063605
KK063606
KK063-073300
KK063-073301
KK063-073310
KK063-073311
KKO73091
KKOT3092
KK063212
KK063215
KKO053387
KKOe3388
KK063240
KK063250
KK053090
KKO0&3050
KKO53090
KK063090
KK053090
KKO063090

KK083013
KK063016
KK063014
KKO063017
KK063023
KK063036

6.230 kg
6.230 kg
4.240 kg
4,240 kg
3.578 kg
3.578 kg
2.150 kg
2150 kg
0.800 kg
0.800 kg
20.600 kg
20.600 kg
1.500 kg
1.900 kg
1.060 kg
1.060 kg
1.300 kg
1.300 kg
1.740 kg
1.740 kg
1.500 kg
1.500 kg
5.000 kg
5.000 kg
5.300 kg
5.300 kg
6.600 kg
6.600 kg
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recambios-agricola

Description

33.0109 — Middle plate 9 KKO63607 2.820 kg
33.0118 right Middle plate 8 KK063608 1.720 kg
33.0119 left Middle plate 8 KK063609 1.720 kg
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33.0005
33.0007
33.0010
33.0012
33.0013
33.0014
33.0015
33.0028
33.0029
33.0030
33.0031
33.0032
33.0033
33.0050
33.0051
33.0052
33.0053
33.0066
33.0067
33.0072
33.0073
33.0076
33.0077
33.0078
33.0079
33.0080
33.0081

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Landside - 570mm
Landside - T45mm
Landside protector
Landside coulter
Landside coulter
Landside coulter
Landside coulter
Trash board
Trash board
Bracket for trash board
Bracket for trash board
Share knife
Share knife
Moldboard - 12°
Moldboard - 12*
Moldboard - 14" - 18°
Moldboard - 14 - 18"
Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Shin
Shin
Reversible point 65x12
Reversible point 65x12
Reversible point T0x15
Reversible point 70x15
Reversible point T0x13
Reversible point T0x13
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recambios-agricola

KKO73608
KK073609
KKO73614
KKO73088
KKO73089
KK084320
KK0284321
KK063-073300
KK063-073301
KK063-073310
KK063-073311
KKO73091
KKO73092
KKOT73280
KK073281
KKO73286
KKO73287
KKO53387
KKkD63388
KKO73250
KKO73251
KK053090
KK063050
KK053090
KK063090
KK053090
KK063090

5.360 kg
7.873 kg
0.820 kg
2.900 kg
2.900 kg
3.140 kg
3.140 kg
3.5T8 kg
3.578 kg
2.150 kg
2.150 kg
0.800 kg
0.800 kg
17.200 kg
17.200 kg
20.620 kg
20.620 kg
1.900 kg
1.900 kg
1.288 kg
1.288 kg
1.300 kg
1.300 kg
1.740 kg
1.740 kg
1.500 kg
1.500 kg




TIPO 8 ~WHO
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Description

33.0090 right Reversible point share - 14° 4 KK073002 5.300 kg
33.0091 left Reversible point share - 14* 4 KKO73003 5.300 kg
33.0092 right Reversible point share - 16" < KKO73004 5.700 kg
33.0093 left Reversible point share - 16" 4 KKO73005 5.700 kg
33.0094 right Reversible point share - 187 - KKO73006 6.650 kg
33.0095 left Reversible point share - 18° - KKO73007 6.650 kg
33.0096 right Reversible point share - 20¢ - KKO73008 7.000 kg
33.0097 left Reversible point share - 20 “ KKO73009 7.000 kg
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Description

~WHO

recambios-agricola

33.0005
33.0007
33.0010
33.0012
33.0013
33.0014
33.0015
33.0028
33.0029
33.0030
33.0031
33.0032
33.0033
33.0054
33.0055
33.0066

B

33.006e7
33.0074
33.0075
33.0076
33.0077
33.0078
33.007

33.0080
33.0081
33.0050
33.0091

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right

left

Landside - 570mm
Landside - 745mm
Landside protector
Landside coulter
Landside coulter
Landside coulter
Landside coulter
Trash board
Trash board
Bracket for trash board
Bracket for trash board
Share knife
Share knife
Moldboard - 14" - 20
Moldboard - 14" - 20
Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Shin
Shin
Reversible point 65x12
Reversible point 65x12
Reversible point T0x15
Reversible point T0x15
Reversible point 70x13

Reversible point T0x13

Reversible point share - 14°

Reversible point share - 14"

on o

12
12
11
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n

KKOT73608
KKOT73609
KKOT73614
KKO73088
KKO73089
KKOE84320
KKO84321
KKO&3-073300
KKO63-073301
KK063-073310
KK063-073311
KKOT73091
KKO73092
KKO73290
KKO73291
KKO53387
KKOe3388
KKOT3256
KKOT3257
KKO53020
KK0e3090
KK053090
KK0B30590
KKO053090
KK.0e3090
KKOT73002
KKOT3003

5.360 kg
7.873 kg
0.820 kg
2.900 kg
2.900 kg
3.140 kg
3.140 kg
3.578 ke
3.578 ke
2.150 kg
2.150 kg
0.800 kg
0.800 kg
20.910 kg
20.910 kg
1.900 kg
1.900 kg
1.560 kg
1.560 kg
1.300 kg
1.300 kg
1.740 kg
1.740 kg
1.500 kg
1.500 kg
5.300 kg
5.300 kg




TIPO 9 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description

33.0092 right Reversible point share - 16" 4 KKOT73004 5.700 kg
33.0093 left Reversible point share - 16" 4 KKOT73005 5.700 kg
33.0094 right Reversible point share - 18" 4 KKOT3006 6.650 kg
33.0095 left Reversible point share - 18" 4 KKOT3007 6.650 kg
33.0096 right Reversible point share - 20 4 KKO73008 7.000 kg
33.0097 left Reversible point share - 20° 4 KKO73009 7.000 kg
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TIPO 19 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description

33.0005 - Landside - 570mm 6 KKOT73608 5.360 kg
33.0007 — Landside - 745mm b KKOT73609 7873 kg
33.0010 - Landside protector 7 KKOT3614 0.820 kg
33.0012 right Landside coulter 12 KKOT73088 2.900 kg
33.0013 left Landside coulter 12 KKOT73089 2.900 kg
33.0014 right Landside coulter 11 KK084320 3.140 kg
33.0015 left Landside coulter 11 KK0D84321 3.140 kg
33.0028 right Trash board 9 KKOB3-073300 3578 kg
33.0029 left Trash board 9 KK063-073301 3.578kg
33.0030 right Bracket for trash board 8 KK063-073310 2150 kg
33.0031 left Bracket for trash board 8 KK063-073311 2.150 kg
33.0032 right Share knife 3 KKO73091 0.800 kg
33.0033 left Share knife 3 KKO73092 0.800 kg
33.0054 right Moldboard - 14° - 20* 1 KKOT73290 20.910 kg
33.0055 left Moldboard - 14° - 20° 1 KKO73291 20.910 kg
33.0066 right Moldboard extension 10 KK053387 1.900 kg
33.0067 left Moldboard extension 10 KK063388 1.500 kg
33.0070 right Shin 2 KKOT3230 1.820 kg
33.0071 left Shin 2 KKO73231 1.820 kg
33.0076 right Reversible point 65x12 5 KK053090 1.300 kg
33.0077 left Reversible point 65x12 5 KK063090 1.300 kg
33.0078 right Reversible point 7T0x15 5 KK053090 1.740 kg
33.0079 left Reversible point T0x15 5 KK063090 1.740 kg
33.0080 right Reversible point T0x13 5 KK053090 1.500 kg
33.0081 left Reversible point T0x13 5 KK063090 1.500 kg
33.0098 right Reversible point share - 16" < KKO73056 5.730 kg
33.0099 left Reversible point share - 16* 4 KKO73057 5.730 kg




TIPO 19 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description

33.0100 right Reversible point share - 18 4 KKOT3080 7310 kg
33.0101 left Reversible point share - 18° 4 KK073081 7.310 kg
33.0102 right Reversible point share - 20" < KKO73084 T.400 kg
33.0103 left Reversible point share - 20 4 KKOT3085 T7.400 kg
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TIPO 28 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description

33.0005 - Landside - 570mm b KKOT3608 5.360 kg
33.0007 - Landside - 745mm ) KKO73609 7.873 kg
33.0010 - Landside protector 7 KKOT3614 0.820 kg
33.0012 right Landside coulter &7 KKO73088 2.900 kg
33.0014 right Landside coulter 11 KK084320 3.140 kg
33.0015 left Landside coulter 11 KK0B84321 3.140 kg
33.0028 right Trash board g9 KK063-073300 3.5T8 kg
33.0029 left Trash board g KK063-073301 3.578 kg
33.0030 right Bracket for trash board 8 KK063-073310 2150 kg
33.0031 left Bracket for trash board g8 KKD63-073311 2.150 kg
33.0032 right Share knife 3 KKOT73091 0.800 kg
33.0033 left Share knife 3 KKO73092 0.800 kg
33.0058 right Moldboard - 14° - 20" 1 KKO83228 25.010 kg
33.0057 left Moldboard - 14° - 20" 1 KKDE3229 25.010 kg
33.0066 right Moldboard extension 10 KK053387 1.900 kg
33.0067 left Moldboard extension 10 KK063388 1.900 kg
33.0072 right Shin i KKOT3250 1.288 kg
33.0073 left Shin 2 KKOT3251 1.288 kg
33.0076 right Reversible point 65x12 5 KK053090 1.300 kg
33.0077 left Reversible point 65x12 5 KK063090 1.300 kg
33.0078 right Reversible point 70x15 5 KK053090 1.740 kg
33.0079 left Reversible point T0x15 5 KK063090 1.740 kg
33.0080 right Reversible point TOx13 5 KK053090 1.500 kg
33.0081 left Reversible point 70x13 5 KK063090 1.500 kg
33.0090 right Reversible point share - 14 - KKO73002 5.300 kg
33.0091 left Reversible point share - 14° - KK073003 5.300 kg
33.0092 right Reversible point share - 167 - KK073004 5.700 kg

33.0093 left Reversible point share - 16* 4 KKOT3005 5.700 kg




TIPO 28 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description

33.0094 right Reversible point share - 18" 4 KKO0T3006 6.650 kg
33.0095 left Reversible point share - 18 4 KKO73007 6.650 kg
33.0096 right Reversible point share - 20" - KKO73008 7.000 kg

33.0097 left Reversible point share - 20° 4 KKOT73009 7.000 kg
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TIPO 30 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description

33.0005 = Landside - 570mm 9 KKOT3IG0R 5.360 kg
33.0007 — Landside - 745mm 9 KKO73609 7.873 kg
33.0010 - Landside protector 10 KKO73614 0.820 kg
33.0012 right Landside coulter 14 KKOT3088 2.900 kg
33.0013 left Landside coulter 14 KKO73089 2.900 kg
33.0014 right Landside coulter 13 KK084320 3140 kg
33.0015 left Landside coulter 13 KK084321 3.140 kg
33.0028 right Trash board 12 KKO063-073300 3.578 kg
33.0029 l=ft Trash board 12 KKOb3-073301 3.578 kg
33.0030 right Bracket for trash board 11 KKUB3-U 3310 2150 kg
33.0031 left Bracket for trash board 11 KK063-073311 2.150 kg
33.0032 right Share knife F KKO73091 0.800 kg
33.0033 left Share knife 7 KK073092 0.800 kg
33.008R right Slat 1 KKNA3I211 6.800 kg
33.0059 left Moldboard slat 1 KKDB83221 6.800 kg
33.0060 right Slat 2 KKDB83212 5.130 kg
33.0061 left Slat 2 KKO83222 5.130 kg
33.0062 right Moldboard slat 3 KK083213 4250 kg
33.0063 left Slat 3 KKDE3223 4250 kg
33.0064 right Slat 4 KKOE3214 3.570 kg
33.0065 left Slat = KKD83224 3.570 kg
33.0070 right Shin 5 KKOT3230 1.820 kg
33.00/1 left Shin 5 KKO/3231 1.820 kg
33.0076 right Reversible point 65x12 6 KK053090 1.300 kg
33.0077 left Reversible point 65x12 B KKOE3090 1.300 kg
33.0078 right Reversible point 70x15 6 KK053090 1.740 kg
33.0079 l=ft Reversible point 70x15 B KK0G630390 1.740 kg
33.0080 right Reversible point T0x13 6 KK053090 1.500 kg
33.0081 left Reversible point 7T0x13 6 KK063090 1.500 kg
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TIPO 30 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description

33.0098 right Reversible point share - 16* 8 KK073056 5.730 kg
33.0099 left Reversible point share - 16 8 KKO73057 5.730 kg
33.0100 right Reversible point share - 18" 8 KKO73080 7.310 kg
33.0101 left Reversible point share - 18" 8 KK073081 7.310 kg
33.0102 right Reversible point share - 20° 8 KKOT3084 7.400 kg
33.0103 left Reversible point share - 20* 8 KKO73085 7.400 kg
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TIPO Hydrein-Agrator qwsm

recambios-agncola

Description Pos.

Hydrein /

Agrator
33.0009 — Landside protector 7 KK063600A 1.380 kg
33.0032 right Share knife < KK073091 0.800 kg
33.0076 right Reversible point 65x12 3 KK053090 1.300 kg
33.0078 right Reversible point T0x15 3 KK053090 1.740 kg
33.0080 right Reversible point T0x13 3 KK053090 1.500 kg
33.0113 right Moldboard Hydrein 14 1 KK0D53262 15.600 kg
33.0114 right Moldboard Hydrein 16 ¥ KK053264 17.800 kg
33.0115 right Moldboard Agrator 12° - 14° 1 KK053226 16.400 kg
33.0138 right Reversible point share - 14° 2 KK053087 4.300 kg
33.0139 right Reversible point share - 16° 2 KK053088 4.900 kg
33.0140 right Landside 5 KK053683 6.900 kg
33.0141 right Landside 6 KK053684 5.200 kg
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TIPO B30 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description Orig.- Weight
par L.no.
32.0001 - Landside A42 5 3411504 4470 kg
32.0002 - Landside A42H by 3411460 6.800 kg
32.0004 = Landside A36 b 3411500 3.960 kg
332.0005 Landside A36H 5 3411508 6.000 kg
32.0007 = Landside protector SC18 T 3401490 2900 kg
32.0008 right Landside coulter ASZ R 9 3492890 1.350 kg
32.0009 left Landside coulter AS2 L g 3492891 1.350 kg
32.0031 right Trash board E4 R 11 3470860 3.360 kg
32.0032 left Trash board E4 L 11 3470861 3.360 kg
32.0033 right Landside-Tip AK10 R 4 3401900 1.000 kg
32.0034 left Landside-Tip AK10 L B 3401901 1.000 kg
32.0035 right Frog protector SCR11 R 12 3401480 0.990 kg
32.00356 left Frog protector S5CH11 L 12 3401451 0990 kg
32,0037 right Shiare wing 105150 SB36 R 3 3352010 3.130 kg
32.0038 left Share wing 10x150 SB36 L ) 3352011 3.130 kg
32.0039 right Share wing 11x150 SB43D R = 3352120 4150 kg
32.0040 left Share wing 11x150 SB43D L 3 3352121 4.150 kg
32.0047 right Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB43P R 3 3352220 4.050 kg
32.0048 left Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB43P L 3 3352221 4.050 kg
32.0053 right Share point B2S R - 12mm 6 3364050 2.030 kg
32.0054 left Share point B25 L - 12mm 6 3364051 2.030 kg
32.0059 right Share point reinforced B2SP R - 15mm 6 3364150 2.850 kg
32.0060 left Share point reinforced B25P L - 15mm 6 3364151 2.850 kg
32.0065 right Moldboard B3UB R 1 3441030 13.000 kg
32.0066 left Moldboard B30B L 1 3441031 13.000 kg
32.0087 right Moldboard extension ST4 R 10 3476000 1.320 kg
32 0082 left Moldboard extension ST4 L 10 3476001 1.320 kg
32.0089 right Shin B2K R 8mm 2 3451000 2.360 kg
32.0090 left Shin B2ZK L 8mm 2 3451001 2.360 kg




TIPO B30

32.0091
32.0092
32.0095
32.0096
32.0101
32.0102

right
left

right
left

right
left

Description

Shin B2KD R 10mm
Shin B2KD L 10mm
Shin B2KHR
Shin B2ZKH L
Reversible point S2ZW R - 10mm
Reversible point S2W L - 10mm

st
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recambios-agncola

Orig.-
part.no.
3451002
3451003
3451010
3451011
3365540
3365541

Weight

2.980 kg
2.980 kg
2.600 kg
2.610 kg
1.810 kg
1.810 kg
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TIPO B35

32.0001
32.0002
32.0004
32.0005
32.0007
32.0008
32.0009
32.0031
32.0032
32.0033
32.0034
32.0035
32.0036
32.0041
32.0042
32.0049
32.0050
32.0053
32.0054
32.0059
32.0060
32.0067
32.0068
32.0087
32.0088
32.0089
32.0090

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Landside A42
Landside A42H
Landside A36
Landside A36H
Landside protector SC18
Landside coulter AS2 R
Landside coulter AS2 L
Trash board E4 R
Trash board E4 L
Landside-Tip AK10 R
Landside-Tip AK10 L
Frog protector SCR11 R
Frog protector SCR11 |
Share wing 11x150 SB45D R
Share wing 11x150 SB45D L
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P R
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P L
Share point B25S R - 12mm
Share point B25 L - 1Z2mm
Share point reinforced B25P R - 15mm
Share point reinforced B25P L - 15mm
Moldboard B35B R
Moldboard B35B L
Moldboard extension ST4 R
Moldboard extension ST4 L
Shin B2ZK R 8mm
Shin B2K L 8mm

B wh R WA

o

¥l
11

L 7.
12

(#5]

= = s3] [y} an an [ ¥ L ad

T
= = o

(L]

~WHO

recambios-agricola

3411504
3411460
3411500
3411508
3401490
3492890
3492891
3470860
3470861
3401500
3401901
3401480
3401481
3352130
3352131
3352230
3352231
3364050
3364051
3364150
3364151
3441034
3441035
3476000
3476001
3451000
3451001

4470 kg
6.800 kg
3.960 kg
6.000 kg
2.900 kg
1.350 kg
1.350 kg
3.360 kg
3.360 kg
1.000 kg
1.000 kg
0.990 kg
0.990 kg
4.610 kg
4,610 kg
4227 kg
4.227 ke
2.030 kg
2.030 kg
2.850 kg
2.850 kg
15.600 kg
15.600 kg
1320 kg
1.320 kg
2.360 kg
2.360 kg




TIPO B35 ~WHO

recambios-agncola

Description

32.0091 right Shin B2KD R 10mm 2 3451002 2.980 kg
32.0092 left Shin B2KD L 10mm 2 3451003 2.980 kg
32.0095 right Shin B2ZKH R 2 3451010 2.600 kg
32.0096 left Shin BZKH L 2 3451011 2.610kg
32.0101 right Reversible point S2W R - 10mm 8 3365540 1.810 kg
32.0102 l=ft Reversible point S2W L - 10mm 8 3365541 1.810 kg
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TIPO B40

32.0001
32.0002
32.0004
32.0005
32.0007
32.0008
32.0003
32.0031
32.0032
32.0033
32.0034
32.0035
32.0036
32.0041
32.0042
32.0049
32.0050
32.0053
32.0054
32.0059
32.0060
32.0069
32.0070
32.0087
32.0088
32.0089
32.0090

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Landside A42
Landside A42H
Landside A36
Landside A36H
Landside protector SC18
Landside coulter AS2 R
Landside coulter AS2 L
Trash board E4 R
Trash board E4 L
Landside-Tip AK10R
Landside-Tip AK10 L
Frog protector SCR11 R
Frog protector 53CR11 L
Share wing 11x150 SB45D R
Share wing 11x150 SB45D L
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P R
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P L
Share point B2SR - 12mm
Share point B25 L - 12mm
Share point reinforced B25SP R - 15mm
Share point reinforced B2SP L - 15mm
Moldboard B40B R
Moldboard B40B L
Moldboard extension ST4 R
Moldboard extension ST4 L
Shin BZKR 8mm
Shin B2ZK L 8mm
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recambios-agricola

3411504
3411460
3411500
3411508
34014580
3492890
3492891
3470860
3470861
34015900
3401901
3401480
3401481
3352130
3352131
3352230
3352231
3364050
3364051
3364150
3364151
3441040
3441041
3476000
3476001
3451000
3451001

4470 kg
6.800 kg
3.960 kg
6.000 kg
2.900 kg
1.350 kg
1.350 kg
3.360 kg
3.360 kg
1.000 kg
1.000 kg
0.990 kg
0.990 kg
4610 ke
4,610 kg
4227 kg
4227 kg
2.030 kg
2.030 kg
2.850 kg
2.850 kg
18.140 kg
18.140 kg
1.320 kg
1.320 kg
2.360 kg
2.360 kg




TIPO B40

Description

WO

recambios-agncola

Orig.-
part.no.

Weight

32.0091
32.0092
32.0095
32.0096
32.0101
32.0102

right
left

right
left

right
left

Shin B2ZKD R 10mm
Shin B2KD L 10mm
Shin B2KHR
Shin B2ZKH L
Reversible point S2W R - 10mm
Reversible point S2W L - 10mm

o] ] [ P

o e

3451002
3451003
3451010
3451011
3365540
3365541

2.980 kg
2.980 kg
2.600 kg
2.610 kg
1.810 kg
1.810 kg
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TIPO BS20

32.0001
32.0002
32.0004
32.0005
32.0007
32.0008
320009
32.0031
32.0U032
32.0033
32.0034
32.0035
32.0036
32.0037
32.0038
32.0039
32.0040
32.0047
32.0018
32.0053
32.0054
32.0059
32.0060
320075
32.0076
32.007T
32.0078
32.0089

right
laft
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
loft
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right

Description

Landside A42
Landside A42H
Landside A36
Landside A36H
Landside protector SC18
Landside coulter AS2Z R
Landside coulter AS2 L
Trash board E4 R
Irash board E4 L
Landside-Tip AK1CR
Landside-Tip AK10L
Frog protector SCRI11 R
Frog protector 53CRI1 L
Share wing 10x150 SB36 R
Share wing 10x150 SB36 L
Share wing 11x150 SB43D R
Share wing 11x150 SB43D L
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB43P R
Sharc wing reinforced 11x150 SBA3P L
Share point B25R - 12mm
Share point B2S L - 12Zmm
Share point reinforced B25P R - 15mm
Share point reinforced B2SP L - 15mm
Maldhoard slat B542 B - 544
Moldboard slat BS42 | - 544
Moldboard slat BS42 R -561x120
Moldboard slat BS42 L - 561x120
Shin B2ZK R 8mm
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recambios-agricola

3411504
3411460
3411500
3411508
3401490
3492890
3493891
3470860
3470861
3401900
3401501
3401480
3401481
3352010
3352011
3352120
3352121
3352230
352221
3364050
3364051
3364150
3364151
3444010
3444011
3444012
3444013
3451000

4.470 kg
6.800 kg
3.960 kg
6.000 kg
2.900 kg
1.350 kg
1.350 kg
3.360 kg
3.360 kg
1.000 kg
1.000 kg
0.990 kg
0.990 kg
3.130 kg
3.130 kg
4.150 kg
4.150 kg
4.050 kg
1.050 kg
2.030 kg
2.030 kg
2.850 kg
2.850 kg
7.960 kg
2.960 kg
4.800 kg
4.800 kg
2.360 kg
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TIPO BS20

32.0095
32.0096
32.0101
32.0102
32.0109
32.0110
32.0111
32.0112
32.0113
32.0114

left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Shin B2K L 8mm
Shin B2KD R 10mm
Shin B2KD L 10mm
Shin B2ZKH R
Shin B2ZKH L
Reversible point S2W R - 10mm
Reversible point S2W L - 10mm
Moldboard slat BS20 R - 587
Moldboard slat BS20 L - 587
Moldboard slat BS20 R - 740
Moldboard slat BS20 L - 740
Moldboard slat BS20 R - 825
Moldboard slat BS20 L - 825
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recambios-agncola

3451001
3451002
3451003
3451010
3451011
3365540
3365541
3444024
3444025
3444034
3444035
3444044
3444045

2.360 kg
2.980 kg
2.980 kg
2.600 kg
2.610 kg
1.810 kg
1.810 kg
2.600 kg
2.600 kg
3.300 kg
3.300 kg
3.700 kg
3.700 kg
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TIPO BS40

32.0001
32.0002
32.0004
32.0005
32.0007
32.0008
32.0009
32.0031
32.0032
32.0033
32.0034
32.0035
32.0036
32.0041
32.0042
32.0049
32.0050
32.0053
32.0054
32.0059
32.0060
32.0075
32.0076
32.0077
32.0078
32.0079
32.0080
32.0081

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

right

Description

Landside A42
Landside A42H
Landside A36
Landside A36H
Landside protector SC18
Landside coulter ASZ R
Landside coulter AS2 L
Trash board E4 R
Trash board E4 L
Landside-Tip AK10 R
Landside-Tip AK10 L
Frog protector SCR11 R
Frog protector SCR11 |
Share wing 11x150 SB45D R
Share wing 11x150 SB45D L
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P R
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P L
Share point B25 R - 12mm
Share point B25 L - 12mm
Share point reinforced B2SP R - 15mm
Share point reinforced B25P L - 15mm
Moldboard slat BS42 R - 544
Moldboard slat BS42 L - 544
Moldboard slat BS42 R - 561x120
Moldboard slat BS42 L - 561x120
Moldboard slat BS42 R - 677
Moldboard slat BS42 L - 677
Moldboard slat BS42 R - 950

o w o

|4}

11
13
13
14
14

(=]

10
10
10
10

I

L n N

~WHO

recambios-agricola

3411504
3411460
3411500
3411508
3401490
3492890
34592891
3470860
3470861
3401500
3401501
3401480
3401481
3352130
3352131
3352230
3352231
3364050
3364051
3364150
3364151
3444010
3444011
3444012
3444013
3444020
3444021
3444030

4470 kg
6.800 kg
3.960 kg
6.000 kg
2.900 kg
1.350 kg
1.350 kg
3.360 kg
3.360 ke
1.000 kg
1.000 kg
0.990 kg
0.990 kg
4610 kg
4610 ke
4227 ke
4.227 kg
2.030 kg
2.030 kg
2.850 kg
2.850 kg
2.960 kg
2.960 kg
4.800 kg
4.800 kg
3.100 kg
3.100 kg
4.400 kg




TIPO BS40

32.0082
32.0083
32.0084
32.0089
32.0090
32.0091
32.0092
32.0095
32.0096
32.0101
32.0102

left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right

left

Description

Moldboard slat BS42 L - 950
Moldboard slat BS40 R - 985
Moldboard slat BS40 L - 985
Shin B2ZK R 8mm
Shin B2K L Bmm
Shin B2KD R 10mm
Shin B2KD L 10mm
Shin B2KHR
Shin B2ZKH L
Reversible point S2ZW R - 10mm

L= 1 SN = v G = 1 B = 1 (R = o O - KO o R S+

[ R
Pt e

Reversible point S2W L - 10mm

WO

recambios-agncola

Orig.-
part.no.
3444031
3444040
3444041
3451000
3451001
3451002
3451003
3451010
3451011
3365540
3365541

Weight

4.400 kg
4.200 kg
4,200 kg
2.360 kg
2.360 kg
2.980 kg
2.980 kg
2.600 kg
2.610 kg
1.810 kg
1.810 kg
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TIPO BS42 Wi

recambios-agricola

Description

320001 — Landside A42 9 3411504 4470 kg
32.0002 — Landside A42H 2] 3411460 6.800 kg
32.0004 - Landside A36 z 3411500 3.960 kg
320005 - Landside A36H 9 3411508 6.000 kg
32.0007 - Landside protector SC18 11 3401490 2.900 kg
32.0008 right Landside coulter AS2 R 13 3492890 1.350 kg
32.0009 left Landside coulter AS2 L 13 3492891 1.350 kg
320031 right Trash board E4 R 14 3470860 3.360 kg
32.0032 left Trash board E4 L 14 3470861 3.360 kg
32.0033 right Landside-Tip AK10 R 8 3401300 1.000 kg
32.0034 left Landside-Tip AK10 L 8 3401901 1.000 kg
32.0035 right Frog protector SCR11R 15 3401480 0.990 kg
32.0036 left Frog protector SCR11L 15 3401481 0.990 kg
32.0043 right Share wing 11x150 SB56D R Fi 3352134 5.000 kg
32.0044 left Share wing 11x150 SB56D L 7 3352135 5.000 kg
32.0051 right Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB56P R 7 3352234 4,780 kg
32.0052 left Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB56P L 7 3352235 4.780 kg
32.0053 right Share point B2SR - 12mm 10 3364050 2.030 kg
32.0054 left Share point B2S L - 12mm 10 3364051 2.030 kg
32.0059 right Share point reinforced B25P R - 15mm 10 3364150 2.850 kg
32.0060 left Share point reinforced B2SP L - 15mm 10 3364151 2.850 kg
320075 right Moldboard slat BS42 R - 544 4 3444010 2.960 kg
32.0076 left Moldboard slat BS42 | - 544 = 3444011 2.960 kg
32.0077 right Moldboard slat BS42 R - 561x120 5 3444012 4,800 kg
32.0078 left Moldboard slat BS42 L - 561x120 5 3444013 4,800 kg
32.0079 right Moldboard slat BS42 R - 677 3 3444020 3.100 kg
320080 left Moldboard slat BS42 L - 677 3 3444021 3.100 kg




TIPO BS42 Wi

recambios-agncola

Description

32.0081 right Moldboard slat B542 R - 950 2 3444030 4.400 kg
320082 left Moldboard slat BS42 L - 950 z 3444031 4400 kg
32.0085 right Moldboard slat BS42 R - 985x120 1 3444042 9.100 kg
32.0086 left Moldboard slat BS42 L - 985x120 1 3444043 9.100 kg
320089 right Shin B2ZKR 8mm b 3451000 2.360 kg
320090 l=ft Shin B2K L 8mm b 3451001 2.360 kg
32.0091 right Shin B2KD R 10mm ) 3451002 2.980 kg
32.0092 left Shin B2KD L 10mm ) 3451003 2.980 kg
32.0095 right Shin B2ZKH R B 3451010 2.600 kg
320096 left Shin B2ZKH L 6 3451011 2.610 kg
32.0101 right Reversible point S2W R - 10mm 12 3365540 1.810 kg
32.0102 left Reversible point S2W L - 10mm 12 3365541 1.810 kg
32.0179 right Share wing 11x150 SB58D R T 3352138 5.600 kg
32 0180 left Share wing 11x150 SB58D L T 3352135 5.600 kg
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TIPO C40

32.0001
32.0002
32.0007
32.0008
32.0009
32.0031
32.0032
32.0033
32.0034
32.0035
32.0036

32.0047
32.0048
32.0057
32.0058
32.0061

32.0088
32.0093
32.0094
32.0101
32.0102
32.0115

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Landside A42
Landside A42H
Landside protector SC18
Landside coulter AS2 R
Landside coulter AS2 L
Trash board E4 R
Trash board E4 L
Landside-Tip AK10R
Landside-Tip AK10 L
Frog protector SCR11 R
Frog protector SCR11 L
Share wing 11x150 SB43D R
Share wing 11x150 SB43D L
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB43P R
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB43P L
Share point C2SR- 12mm
Share point C25 L - 12mm
Share point reinforced C25P R - 15mm
Share point reinforced C25P L - 15mm
Moldboard C40B R
Moldboard C40B L
Moldboard extension 5T4 R
Moldboard extension ST4 L
Shin C2ZKR
Shin C2K L
Reversible point S2W R - 10mm
Reversible point S2W L - 10mm
Landside A48
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recambios-agricola

3411504
3411460
3401490
34928590
3452891
3470860
3470861
3401500
3401501
34014E0
3401481
3352120
3352121
33522120
3352221
3364054
3364055
3364154
3364155
3441140
3441141
3476000
3476001
3451004
3451005

3365541
3411450

4470 kg
6.800 kg
2.900 kg
1.350 kg
1.350 kg
3.360 kg
3.360 kg
1.000 kg
1.000 kg
0.990 kg
0.990 kg
4.150 kg
4.150 kg
4.050 kg
4.050 kg
2.030 kg
2.030 kg
2.850 kg
2.850 kg
17.300 kg
17.300 kg
1.320 kg
1.320 kg
2.207 kg
2.207 kg
1.810 kg
1.810 kg
5.220 kg
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TIPO CS40

Description

~WHO

recambios-agricola

32.0001
32.0002
32.0007
32.0008
32.0009
32.0031
32.0032
32.0033
32.0034
32.003k
32.0036
32.0043
32,0044
32.0051
32.0052
32.005¢
32.0058
32.0061
32.0062
32.0093
32.0094
32.0101
32.0102
32.0115
32.0117
32.0118
32.0119
32.0120

right
left
right
left
richt
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

right
left

richt
left

Landside A42
Landside A42H
Landside protector SC18
Landside coulter AS2 R
Landside coulter AS2 L
Trash board E4 R
Trash board E4 L
Landside-Tip AK10R
Landside-Tip AK10 L
Frog protector SCR11 R
Frog protector SCR11 |
Share wing 11x150 SB56D R
Share wing 11x150 SB56D L
Share wing reinfoiced 11x150 5B56P R
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB56P L
Share point CZ5 H - 12mm
Share point C25 L - 12mm
Share point reinforced C25P R - 15mm
Share point reinforced C2SP L - 15mm
Shin C2ZKR
Shin C2K L
Reversible point S2W R - 10mm
Reversible point S2W L - 10mm
Landside A48
Moldboard slat CS40 R
Moldboard slat C540 L
Moldboard slat CS40 R
Moldboard slat CS40 L
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3411504
3411460
3401490
3492890
3492891
3470860
3470861
3401500
3401901
34014R0
3401481
3352134
3352135
I352234
3352235
3364054
3364055
3364154
3364155
3451004
3451005
3365540
3365541
3411450
3444018
3444019
3444028
3444029

4470 kg
6.800 kg
2.900 kg
1.350 kg
1.350 kg
3.360 kg
3.360 kg
1.000 kg
1.000 kg
1.990 kg
0.990 kg
5.000 kg
5.000 kg
4.780 kg
4,780 kg
2030 kg
2.030 kg
2.850 kg
2.850 kg
2.207 kg
2.207 kg
1.810 kg
1.810 kg
5.220 kg
3.750 kg
3.750 kg
3.970 kg
3.970 kg




TIPO CS40 . WiDo

recambios-agncola

Description

32.0121 right Moldboard slat CS40R 2 3444038 4.550 kg
32.0122 left Moldboard slat CS40 L 2z 3444039 4550 kg
32.0123 right Moldboard slat CS40 R 1 3444048 5.150 kg
32.0124 left Moldboard slat CS40 L 1 3444049 5.150 kg
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TIPO DRA MAXX_CS40-CS50 qwgyo

mbios-agncola

Description

32.0008 right Landside coulter AS2 R 6 3492890 1.350 kg
32.0009 left Landside coulter AS2 L 6 3492891 1.350 kg
32.0039 right Share wing 11x150 SB43D R 1 3352120 4150 kg
32.0040 left Share wing 11x150 SB43D L 1 3352121 4150 kg
32.0041 right Share wing 11x150 SB45D R 2 3352130 4610 kg
32.0042 left Share wing 11x150 SB45D L 2 3352131 4610 kg
32.0043 right Share wing 11x150 SB56D R 3 3352134 5.000 kg
32.0044 left Share wing 11x150 SB56D L 3 3352135 5.000 kg
32.0047 right Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB43P R 1 3352220 4,050 kg
32.0048 left Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB43P L 1 3352221 4,050 kg
32.0049 right Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P R 2 3352230 4.227 kg
32.0050 left Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P L 2 3352231 4.227 kg
32.0051 right Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB56P R 3 3352234 4.780 kg
32.0052 left Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB56P L 3 3352235 4780 kg
32.0175 - Landside DMV1 - - 6.050 kg
32.0176 — Landside-Tip AK12 5 — 0.970 kg
32.0179 right Share wing 11x150 SB58D R 3 3352138 5.600 kg
32.0180 left Share wing 11x150 SB58D L 3 3352135 5.600 kg
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TIPO DURA MAXX_wao-ws2- WD

rmbios-agncola

Description

32.0008 right Landside coulter AS2 R 6 3492890 1.350 kg
32.0009 left Landside coulter AS2 L 6 3492891 1.350 kg
32.0039 right Share wing 11x150 SB43D R i 3352120 4150 kg
32.0040 left Share wing 11x150 SB43D L 1 3352121 4150 kg
32.0041 right Share wing 11x150 SB45D R 2 3352130 4610 kg
32.0042 left Share wing 11x150 SB45D L 2 3352131 4610 kg
32.0043 right Share wing 11x150 SB56D R 3 3352134 5.000 kg
32.0044 left Share wing 11x150 SB56D L 3 3352135 5.000 kg
32.0047 right Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB43P R ) 3352220 4.050 kg
32.0048 left Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB43P L 1 3352221 4,050 kg
32.0049 right Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P R 2 3352230 4227 kg
32.0050 left Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P L 2 3352231 4227 kg
32.0051 right Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB56P R 3 3352234 4780 kg
32.0052 left Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB56P L 3 3352235 4780 kg
320175 - Landside DMV1 - — 6.050 kg
320176 - Landside-Tip AK12 5 - 0.970 kg
32.0179 right Share wing 11x150 SB58D R 3 3352138 5.600 kg
32.0180 left Share wing 11x150 SB5&D L 5 3352130 5.600 kg
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TIPO NBU1B Wil

Description

recambios-agricola

32.0003
32.0006
32.0010
32,0011
32.0101
32.0102
32.0125
32.0126
32.0138
32.0140
32.0153
32.0154
32.01639
32.0170
32.0181
32.018%
32.0183

Landside A1VL
Landside Al
Landside coulter AS1 R
Landside coulter AS1 L
Reversible point S2W R - 10mm
Reversible point S2W L - 10mm
Shin BU2K R
Shin BU2K L
Moldboard NBU1B R
Moldboard NBU1B L
Share point WG25 R
Share point WG25 L
Share wing WG100B R
Share wing WG100B L
Landside protector SC12
Moldboard extension ST3 R
Moldboard extension ST3 L
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3401570
3411826
3492500
3492901
3365540
3365541
3450524
3450525
3440718
3440719
3363986
3363987
33515958
3351559
3401550
3475288
3475289

3.800 kg
4.960 kg
2.640 kg
2.640 kg
1.810 kg
1.810 kg
2.200 kg
2.200 kg
14.800 kg
14.800 kg
2.500 kg
2.500 kg
3.380 kg
3.380 kg
1.860 kg
1.970 kg
1.970 kg
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TIPO NBU2B - WHD

Description

recambios-agricola

32.0003
32.0006
32.0010
32.0011
32.0101
32.0102
32.0125
32.0126
32.0129
32.0130
32.0153
32.0154
32.0167
32.0168
32.0181
32.0182
32.0183

Landside A1VL
Landside Al
Landside coulter AS1 R
Landside coulter AS1 L
Reversible point S2ZW R - 10mm
Reversible point S2ZW L - 10mm
Shin BUZK R
Shin BU2K L
Moldboard NBU2B R
Moldboard NBU2B L
Share point WG25 R
Share point WG25 L
Share wing WG10B R
Share wing WG10B L
Landside protector SC12
Moldboard extension ST3 R
Moldboard extension ST3 L
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3401570
3411826
34525900
34925801
3365540
3365541
3450524
3450525
3440716
3440717
3363986
3363987
3351956
3351857
3401550
3475288
3475289

3.800 kg
4.960 kg
2.640 kg
2.640 kg
1.810 kg
1.810 kg
2.200 kg
2.200 kg
13.400 kg
13.400 kg
2.500 kg
2.500 kg
2.360 kg
2.360 kg
1.860 kg
1.970 kg
1.970 kg
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TIPO US35

32.0001
32.0002
32.0004
32.0005
32.0007
32.0008
32.0009
32.0031
32.0032
32.0033
32.0034
32.0035
32.0036
32.0041
32.0042
32.0049
32.0050
32.0053
32.0054
32.0059
32.0060
32.0089
32.0090
32.0091
32.0092
32.0095

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

right

Description

Landside A42
Landside A42H
Landside A36
Landside A36H
Landside protector SC18
Landside coulter AS2 R
Landside coulter AS2 L
Trash board E4 R
Trash board E4 L
Landside-Tip AK10 R
Landside-Tip AK10 L
Frog protector SCR11 R
Frog protector SCR11 L
Share wing 11x150 SB45D R
Share wing 11x150 SB45D L
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P R
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P L
Share point B2SR - 12mm
Share point B2S L - 12mm
Share point reinforced B25P R - 15mm
Share point reinforced B2SP L - 15mm
Shin B2ZK R 8mm
Shin B2K L 8mm
Shin B2ZKD R 10mm
Shin B2KD L 10mm
Shin B2ZKHR
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recambios-agricola

3411504
3411460
3411500
3411508
3401490
3492890
3452891
3470860
3470861
3401900
3401901
3401480
3401481
3352130
3352131
3352230
3352231
3364050
3364051
3364150
3364151
3451000
3451001
3451002
3451003
3451010

4470 kg
6.800 kg
3.960 kg
6.000 kg
2.900 kg
1.350 kg
1.350 kg
3.360 kg
3.360 kg
1.000 kg
1.000 kg
0.990 kg
0.990 kg
4610 kg
4610 kg
4,227 kg
4227 kg
2.030 kg
2.030 kg
2.850 kg
2.850 kg
2.360 kg
2.360 kg
2.580 kg
2.980 kg
2.600 kg




TIPO US35  Wi0

recambios-agncola

Description

320096 left Shin B2ZKH L 5 3451011 2.610kg
32.0101 right Reversible point S2ZW R - 10mm 11 3365540 1.810 kg
32,0102 left Reversible point 52W L - 10mm 11 3365541 1.810 kg
32.0131 right Moldboard slat US35R - 620 - 3444110 4220 kg
32.0132 left Moldboard slat US35 L - 620 - 3444111 4220 kg
320133 right Moldboard slat US35R - 730 3 3444120 4130 kg
32.0134 left Moldboard slat US35 L - 730 3 3444121 4130 kg
32.0135 right Moldboard slat US35R - 870 2 3444130 4,790 kg
32.0136 left Moldboard slat US35 L - B70 2 3444131 4,790 kg
32.0147 right Moldboard slat US35R-772 1 3444134 4.050 kg
32.0148 left Moldboard slat US35L - 772 1 3444135 4.050 kg




TIPO US40 - WiD
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TIPO US40

32.0001
32.0002
32.0004
32.0005
32.0007
32.0008
32.0009
32.0031
32.0032
32.0033
32,0034
32,0035
32.0036
32.0041
32,0042
32.0049
32.0050
32.0053
32.0054
32.0059
32.0060
32.0089
32.0090
32.0091
32.0092
32.0095

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right

Description

Landside A42
Landside A42H
Landside A36
Landside A36H
Landside protector SC18
Landside coulter AS2 R
Landside coulter ASZ L
Trash board E4R
Trash board E4 L
Landside-Tip AK10 R
Landside-Tip AK10 L
Frog protector SCR11 R
Frog protector SCR11 L
Share wing 11x150 SB45D R
Share wing 11x150 SB45D L
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P R
Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB45P L
Share point B25R - 12mm
Share point B25 L - 12mm
Share point reinforced B2SP R - 15mm
Share point reinforced B2SP L - 15mm
Shin B2ZK R 8mm
Shin B2K L Bmm
Shin BZKD R 10mm
Shin B2KD L 10mm
Shin B2KHR
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3411504
3411460
3411500
3411508
3401490
3492890
3492891
3470860
3470861
3401900
3401901
3401480
3401481
3352130
3352131
3352230
3352231
3364050
3364051
3364150
3364151
3451000
3451001
3451002
3451003
3451010

recambios-agricola

4470 kg
6.800 kg
3.960 kg
6.000 kg
2.900 kg
1.350 kg
1.350 kg
3.360 kg
3.360 kg
1.000 kg
1.000 kg
0.990 kg
0.990 kg
4,610 kg
4,610 kg
4227 kg
4227 kg
2.030 ke
2.030 kg
2.850 kg
2.850 kg
2.360 kg
2.360 kg
2.980 kg
2.980 kg
2.600 kg




TIPO US40 W0

recambios-agncola

Description

32.0096 left Shin B2KH L 5 3451011 2610 kg
32.0101 right Reversible point S2W R - 10mm 11 3365540 1.810 kg
32.0102 left Reversible point S2W L - 10mm 11 3365541 1.810 kg
32.0131 right Moldboard slat US35R - 620 4 3444110 4220 kg
32.0132 left Moldbeoard slat US35 L - 620 - 3444111 4220 kg
32.0133 right Moldboard slat US35 R - 730 3 3444120 4130 kg
32.0134 left Moldboard slat US35L - 730 3 3444121 4130 kg
32.0135 right Moldboard slat US35 R - 870 2 3444130 4.790 kg
320136 left Moldboard slat US35 L - B70 2 3444131 4.790 kg
32.0137 right Moldboard slat US40 R - 832 1 3444140 5.900 kg
32.0138 left Moldboard slat US40 L - 832 | 3444141 5.500 kg
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TIPO W52 ~WHO

recambios-agricola

Description

320001 - Landside A42 5 3411504 4470 kg
32.0002 — Landside A42H L 3411460 6.800 kg
32.0007 — Landside protector SC18 7 3401490 2.900 kg
32.0008 right Landside coulter AS2 R 9 3492890 1.350 kg
32.0009 l=ft Landside coulter AS2 L 9 3492891 1.350 kg
32.0031 right Trash board E4 R 11 3470860 3.360 kg
32,0032 left Trash board E4 L 11 3470861 3.360 kg
32.0033 right Landside-Tip AK10R - 3401900 1.000 kg
32.0034 left Landside-Tip AK10 L - 34015901 1.000 kg
32.0035 right Frog protector SCR11 R 12 3401480 0.990 kg
32.0036 left Frog protector SCR11 L 12 3401481 0.990 kg
32.0043 right Share wing 11x150 SB56D R 3 3352134 5.000 kg
32.0044 l=ft Share wing 11x150 SB56D L 3 3352135 5.000 kg
32.0051 right Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB56P R 3 3352234 4780 kg
32.0052 left Share wing reinforced 11x150 SB56P L 3 3352235 4780 kg
32.0057 right Share point C2SR- 12mm 6 3364054 2.030 kg
32.0058 left Share point C2S L - 12mm 6 3364055 2.030 kg
32.0061 right Share point reinforced C25P R - 15mm 6 3364154 2.850 kg
32.0062 left Share point reinforced C25P L - 15mm 6 3364155 2.850 kg
32.0073 right Moldboard W52B R 1 3441240 25.800 kg
32.0074 left Moldboard W52B L 1 3441241 25.800 kg
32.0087 right Moldboard extension 5T4 R 10 3476000 1.320 kg
32.0088 left Moldboard extension ST4 L 10 3476001 1.320 kg
32.0093 right Shin C2ZKR 2 3451004 2.207 kg
32.0101 right Reversible point S2WR - 10mm B 3365540 1.810 kg
32.0102 left Reversible point S2ZW L - 10mm B 3365541 1.810 kg
320115 - Landside A48 5 3411450 5220 kg
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Description Orig.-part.no. Weight
36.0014 right Landside 5 96094 (39411967 5.600 kg
36.0015 left Landside 5 96095 {39411966) 5.600 kg
36.0019 - Landside protector 6 94289 2.900 kg
36.0022 right Landside coulter g 94622 1.200 kg
36.0030 right Trash board 7 96064 (3941789) 3.890 kg
36.0031 left Trash board 7 96065 (3941790) 3.890 kg
36.0048 right Reversible point share - 16* - 96090 (39411969) 3.710 kg
36.0049 left Reversible point share - 16" 4 96091 {39411968) 3.710kg
36.0050 right Reversible point share - 18 4 96092 (39411971) 4.300 kg
36.0051 left Reversible point share - 18 4 96093 (39411970) 4300 kg
36.0058 right Share point 3 94610 (3940724) 2210 kg
36.0059 left Share point 3 94611 (3940741) 2.210kg
36.0071 right Moldboard 1 96084 (3941973) 18.400 kg
36.0072 left Moldboard 1 96085 (3941972) 18.400 kg
36.0089 right Shin 2 96086 (3941975) 2.500 kg
36.0090 left Shin 2 96087 (3941574 2.500 kg
36.0115 right Moldboard extension B 74922 (3940234) 1.533 kg
36.0116 left Moldboard extension 8 B0559 (3940262) 1.533 kg
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TIPO AS

36.0014
36.0015
36.0019
36.0022
36.0030
36.0031
36.0048
36.0049
36.0050
36.0051
36.0058
36.0059
36.0073
36.0074
36.0075
36.0076
36.0077
36.0078
36.0079
36.0080
36.0081
36.0082

right

left

right
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
right
right
right
left
left
left
left
right
left

Description

Landside
Landside
Landside protector
Landside coulter
Trash board
Trash board

Reversible point share - 16
Reversible point share - 16*
Reversible point share - 187

Reversible point share - 18

Share point
Share point
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Shin
Shin

oo

[V} oo

10
10

e
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Orig.-part.no.

96094 (39411967)
96095 (39411966)
94289
94622
96064 (3941789)
96065 (3941790)
96090 (39411969)
96091 (394115968)
96092 (39411971)
96093 (39411970)
94610 (3940724)
94611 (3940741)
20249 (3942705)
20250 (3942706)
20251 (3942707)
20252 (3942708)
20894 (3942712)
20835 (3942713)
20896 (3942714)
20897 (3942715)
21470 (3542730)
21589 (3942729)

Weight

5.600 kg
5.600 kg
2.900 kg
1.200 kg
3.890 kg
3.890 kg
3.710 kg
3.710 kg
4.300 kg
4,300 kg
2.210 kg
2.210 kg
2.530 kg
2.980 kg
3.490 kg
6.010 kg
2.530 kg
2.980 kg
3.490 kg
6.010 kg
3.170 kg
3.170 kg
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Description A Orig.-part.no. Weight
36.0010 right Landside 5 94604 (39411967) 5.600 kg
360011 left Landside 5 94605 (39411966) 5.600 kg
36.0019 — Landside protector 6 94289 2.900 kg
36.0022 right Landside coulter 9 94622 1.200 kg
36.0030 right Trash board T 96064 (3541789) 3.890 kg
36.0031 left Trash board T 96065 (3541790) 3.890 kg
36.0042 right Reversible point share - 14* 4 94598 (3940706) 3.100 kg
36.0043 left Reversible point share - 14° 4 94599 (3940707) 3.100 kg
36.0044 right Reversible point share - 16* 4 94600 (3940708) 3.675 kg
36.0045 left Reversible point share - 16" 4 94601 (3940709) 3.67T5kg
36.0046 right Reversible point share - 18* 4 94602 (39407 10) 3.800 kg
36.0047 left Reversible point share - 18° - 94603 (3940711) 3.800 kg
36.0058 right Share point 3 94610 (3940724) 2.210kg
36.0059 left Share point 3 94611 (3940741) 2210 kg
36.0069 right Streichblech-Hinterteil 1 94594 (3940744) 19.200 kg
36.0070 left Moldboard 1 94595 (3540743) 19.200 kg
36.0087 right Shin 2 94596 (3540704) 1.232 kg
36.0088 left Shin 2 54597 (3940705) 1.232 kg
36.0115 right Moldboard extension 8 74922 (3940234) 1.533 kg
36.0116 left Moldboard extension 8 B0559 (3940262) 1.533 kg
36.0127 right Bracket for trash board 10 94624 1.800 kg
36.0128 left Bracket for trash board 10 94625 1.800 kg
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TIPO FC

Description

36.0002 left Landside 5 85133 (3940810) 5.500 kg
36.0005 right Landside 5 85202 (3940700) 5.500 kg
36.0019 — Landside protector 7 94289 2.900 kg
36.0022 right Landside coulter 10 94622 1.200 kg
36.0028 l=ft Trash board 8 83968 (3940300) 3.390 kg
36.0029 right Trash board 8 83969 (3940301) 3.3%90 kg
36.0034 right Reversible point share - 14" 4 85004 (3940330) 2.275 kg
36.0035 left Reversible point share - 14 4 285194 (3940334) 2.275kg
36.0036 right Reversible point share - 16” < 85039 (3940332) 2570 kg
36.0037 left Reversible point share - 16™ - 85195 (3940335) 2.5T0 kg
36.0063 right Moldboard 1 84031 (3940305) 13.200 kg
36.0064 left Moldboard 1 84087 (3940317) 13.200 kg
36.0085 right Shin 2 84033 (3940306) 1.903 kg
36.0086 left Shin 2 84082 (3940315) 1.503 kg
36.0103 right Reversible point 3 84987 (3940328) 2210 kg
36.0104 left Reversible point 3 85206 (3940337) 2.210kg
36.0115 right Moldboard extension g 749272 (3940234) 1.533 kg
36.0114 left Moldboard extension g 80559 (3940262) 1.533 kg
36.0117 right Landside b 86291 (3940391 ) 3910 kg
36.0118 left Landside 6 85578 (3940359) 3.910 kg
36.0127 right Bracket for trash board 11 94624 1.2800 kg
36.0128 left Bracket for trash board 11 94625 1.800 kg
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TIPO C34A

Description

WO

recambios-agncola

39.0000
359.0001
39.0002
39.0003
39.0004
39.0013
35.0014
39.0021
39.0022
35.0049
39.0050

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right

left

Reversible point
Reversible point
Reversible pointshare
Reversible point share
Landside
Beak share
Beak share
Reversible point share with share knife
Reversible point share with share knife
Moldboard one-piece

Moldboard one-piece

= (> (% on La Lad wn i

[ S S

30.54.502D
30.54.5026
30.54.452D
30.54.452G
30.65.501
30.55.154D
30.55.154G
30.54.452D/DK
30.54.452G/DK
30.22.354D
30.22-354G

2.090 kg
2.090 kg
6.520 kg
6.520 kg
3.600 kg
7.000 kg
7.000 kg
7.120 kg
7.120 kg
15.600 kg
15.600 kg
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TIPO EN17G - Wi0

recambios-agricola

Description

43.0000 right Reversible point B 024104 1.280 kg
43.0001 left Reversible point 8 024105 1.280 kg
43.0010 right Reversible point 12mm 10 200610 1.610kg
43.0011 left Reversible point 12mm 10 200611 1.610 kg
43.0012 right Reversible point 13mm 9 200610 1.650 kg
43.0013 left Reversible point 13mm 9 200611 1.650 kg
43.0032 right Moldboard slat 4 200846 4.040 kg
43.0033 left Moldboard slat - 200845 4,040 kg
43.0034 right Moldboard slat 3 200848 2160 kg
43.0035 left Moldboard slat 3 200847 2.160 kg
43.0036 right Moldboard slat 2 200850 2.790 kg
43.0037 left Moldboard slat 2 200849 790 kg
43.0038 right Moldboard slat 1 200852 2760 kg
43.003% left Moldboard slat 1 200851 2.760 kg
43.0052 - Landside 12 024072 4,890 kg
43.0054 - Landside tip 11 024004 0.970 kg
43.0055 right Landside coulter 13 026240 1.780 kg
43.0056 left Landside coulter 13 026241 1.780 kg
4300659 right Beak share M152R b 200614 5.000 kg
43.0070 left Beak share N152L 6 200615 5.000 kg
43.0071 right Beak share N172R 6 200814 5320 kg
43.0072 left Beak shar N172L b 200815 0.010 kg
43.0073 right Shin b 2007446 2.500 kg
43.0074 left Shin 5 200745 2.500 kg
43.0075 right Reversible point share 7 200830 6.200 kg
43.0076 left Reversible point share T 200829 6.200 kg
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TIPO ENU16G - Wil

recambios-agricola

Description Pos.
ENU16G
43.0000 right Reversible point 10 024104 1.280 kg
43.0001 left Reversible point 10 024105 1.280 kg
43.0002 right Share wing 6 024102 3.630 kg
43.0003 left Share wing 6 024103 3.630 kg
43.0004 right Share wing 7 024106 4.090 kg
43.0005 left Share wing 7 024107 4.090 kg
43.0006 right Share point 8 200678 2.050 kg
43.0007 left Share point 8 200679 2.050 kg
43.0008 right Share point reinforced g 200678-024140  2.1B0 kg
43,0009 left Share point reinforced g9 200679-024139 2180 kg
43.0010 right Reversible point 12mm 12 200610 1.610 kg
43,0011 left Reversible point 12mm 12 200611 1.610 kg
43.0012 right Reversible point 13mm 11 200610 1.650 kg
43.0013 left Reversible point 13mm 11 200611 1.650 kg
43.0016 right Shin 5 024080 2380 kg
43.0017 left Shin 5 024081 2380 kg
43.0032 right Moldboard slat - 200846 4.040 kg
43.0033 left Moldboard slat - 200845 4.040 kg
43.0034 right Moldboard slat 3 200848 2160 kg
43.0035 left Moldboard slat 3 200847 2.160 kg
43.0036 right Moldboard slat 2 200850 2.790 kg
43.0037 left Moldboard slat 2 200849 2.790 kg
43.0038 right Moldboard slat 1 200852 2.760 kg
43.0039 left Moldboard slat 1 200851 2.760 kg
43.0052 — Landside 14 024072 4.890 kg
43.0054 — Landside tip 13 024004 0.970 kg
43.0055 right Landside coulter 15 026240 1.780 kg

43.0056 left Landside coulter 15 026241 780 kg
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TIPO ENU18G - Wil
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Description Pos.
ENU1BG
43.0000 right Reversible point 10 024104 1.280 kg
43.0001 left Reversible point 10 024105 1.280 kg
43.0002 right Share wing 6 024102 3.630 kg
43.0003 left Share wing 6 024103 3.630 kg
43.0004 right Share wing 7 024106 4.090 kg
43.0005 left Share wing 7 024107 4,080 kg
43.0006 right Share point 8 200678 2.050 kg
43.0007 left Share point 8 200679 2.050 kg
43.0008 right Share point reinforced 9 200678-024140  2.180 kg
43.000% left Share point reinforced 9 200679-024139 2.180 kg
43.0010 right Reversible point 12mm 12 200610 1.610 kg
43.0011 left Reversible point 12mm 12 200611 1.610 kg
43.0012 right Reversible point 13mm 11 200610 1.650 kg
43.0013 left Reversible point 13mm 11 200611 1.650 kg
43.0016 right Shin 5 024080 2.380 kg
43.0017 left Shin 5 024081 2.380 kg
43.0040 right Moldboard slat - 024132 3470 kg
43.0041 left Moldboard slat 4 024131 3470 kg
43.0042 right Moldboard slat 3 024128 3.020 kg
43.0043 left Moldboard slat 3 024127 3.020 kg
43.0044 right Moldboard slat 2 024126 4.330 kg
43.0045 left Moldboard slat 2 024125 4.330 kg
43.0046 right Moldboard slat 1 024130 4330 kg
43.0047 left Moldboard slat 1 024129 8.300 kg
43.0052 - Landside 14 024072 4.890 kg
43.0054 - Landside tip 13 024004 0.970 kg
43.0055 right Landside coulter 15 026240 1.780 kg
43.0056 left Landside coulter 15 026241 1.780 kg
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TIPO ESH15G - W0
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Description Pos.
ESH15G
43.0000 right Reversible point 10 024104 1.280 kg
43.0001 left Reversible point 10 024105 1.280 kg
43.0002 right Share wing 6 024102 3.630 kg
43.0003 left Share wing 6 024103 3.630 kg
43.0004 right Share wing 7 024106 4.050 kg
43,0005 left Share wing 7 024107 4.090 kg
43.0006 right Share point 8 200678 2.050 kg
43.0007 left Share point B 200679 2.050 kg
43.0008 right Share point reinforced g 200678-024140  2.180 kg
43.0009 left Share point reinforced g9 200679-024139 2180 kg
43.0010 right Reversible point 12mm 12 200610 1.610 kg
43.0011 left Reversible point 12mm 12 200611 1.610 kg
43.0012 right Reversible point 13mm 11 200610 1.650 kg
43.0013 left Reversible point 13mm 11 200611 1.650 kg
43.0018 right Shin 5 200648 3370 kg
43.0015 left Shin 5 200649 3370 kg
43,0026 right Moldboard slat 3 200652 3.030 kg
43.0027 left Moldboard slat 3 200653 3.030 kg
43.0028 right Moldboard slat 2 200654 3.600 kg
43.0029 left Moldboard slat 2 200655 3.600 kg
43.0030 right Moldboard slat 1 200656 3.400 kg
43,0031 left Moldboard slat 1 200657 3.400 kg
43.0052 — Landside 14 024072 4.890 kg
43.0054 — Landside tip 13 024004 0.970 kg
43,0055 right Landside coulter 15 026240 1.780 kg
43.0056 left Landside coulter 15 026241 1.780 kg
43.0061 right Moldboard slat 4 200650 4.340 kg
43.0062 left Moldboard slat - 200651 4340 kg
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Description > Orig.-part.no. Weight

43.0006 right Share point - 200678 2.050 kg
43.0007 left Share point - 200679 2.050 kg
43,0008 right Share point reinforced 5 200678-024140 2180 kg
43,0009 left Share point reinforced 5 200679-024139 2.180 kg
43.0052 — Landside I 024072 4.890 kg
43.0053 — Landside tip b 024013 1.650 kg
43.0055 right Landside coulter 8 026240 1.780 kg
43,0056 left Landside coulter g8 026241 1.780 kg
#43.0063 right Moldboard 1 024112 20,000 kg
43.0064 left Moldboard 1 024111 20.000 kg
43.0065 right Share wing 3 024122 4,100 kg
43.0066 left Share wing 3 024121 4100 kg
43.0067 right Shin 2 024114 1.750 kg
43.0068 left Shin 2 024113 1.750 kg
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Description

43.0000 right Reversible point 7 024104 1.280 kg
43.0001 left Reversible point 7 024105 1.280 kg
43.0002 right Share wing 3 024102 3.630 kg
43.0003 left Share wing % 024103 3.630 kg
43.0004 right Share wing - 024106 4.090 kg
43.0005 left Share wing 4 024107 4,090 kg
43.0006 right Share point & 200678 2.050 kg
43.0007 left Share point 5 200679 2.050 kg
43.0008 right Share point reinforced 6 200678-024140 2180 kg
43.000% left Share point reinforced 6 200679-024139 2.180 kg
43.0010 right Reversible point 12mm Ba 200610 1.610 kg
43.0011 left Reversible point 12mm Ba 200611 1.610kg
43.0012 right Reversible point 13mm 8 200610 1.650 kg
43.0013 left Reversible point 13mm 8 200611 1.650 kg
43.0016 right Shin 2 024080 2380 kg
43.0017 left Shin 2 024081 2.380 kg
43.0022 right Maoldboard I 024078 15.030 kg
43.0023 left Maoldboard 1 024079 15030 kg
43.0050 right Moldboard extension 11 024082 1.650 kg
43.0051 left Moldboard extension 11 024083 1.650 kg
43.0052 - Landside 10 024072 4.890 kg
43.0054 = Landside tip g9 024004 0.970 kg
43.0055 right Landside coulter 13 026240 1.780 kg
43.0056 left Landside coulter 13 026241 1.780 kg
43.0059 right Trash board 12 026180 3.760 kg

43.0060 left Trash board 12 026181 3.760 kg
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TIPO NU18G - Wil

recambios-agricola

Description

43.0000 right Reversible point 7 024104 1.280 kg
43.0001 left Reversible point ) 024105 1.280 kg
43.0002 right Share wing 3 024102 3.630 kg
43.0003 left Share wing 3 024103 3.630 kg
43.0004 right Share wing < 024106 4.090 kg
43.0005 left Share wing 4 024107 4,090 kg
43.0006 right Share point 5 200678 2.050 kg
43.0007 left Share point 5 200679 2.050 kg
43.0008 right Share point reinforced 6 200678-024140 2,180 kg
43.0009 l=ft Share point reinforced 6 200679-024139 2.180 kg
43.0010 right Reversible point 12mm Ba 200610 1.610 kg
43.0011 left Reversible point 12mm Ba 200611 1.610 kg
43.0012 right Reversible point 13mm 8 200610 1.650 kg
43.0013 left Reversible point 13mm & 200611 1.650 kg
43.0016 right Shin 2 024080 2.380 kg
43.0017 left Shin 2 024081 2.380 kg
43.0024 right Moldboard 1 024030 18.000 kg
43.0025 left Moldboard i 024091 18000 kg
43.0050 right Moldboard extension 11 024082 1.650 kg
43.0051 left Moldboard extension 11 024083 1.650 kg
43.0052 - Landside 10 024072 4.890 kg
43.0054 = Landside tip 9 024004 0.970 kg
43.0055 right Landside coulter 13 026240 1.780 kg
43.0056 left Landside coulter 13 026241 1.780 kg
43.0059 right Trash board 12 026180 3.760 kg
43.0060 left Trash board 12 026181 3.760 kg
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TIPO SH15G - Wi0
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Description

43.0000 right Reversible point 7 024104 1.280 kg
43.0001 left Reversible point 7 024105 1.280 kg
43.0002 right Share wing 3 024102 3.630 kg
43.0003 left Share wing 3 024103 3.630 kg
43.0004 right Share wing 4 024106 4.090 kg
43.0005 left Share wing - 024107 4.090 kg
43.0006 right Share point 5 200678 2.050 kg
43.0007 left Share point 5 200679 2.050 kg
43.0008 right Share point reinforced 6 200678-024140 2180 kg
43.0009 left Share point reinforced 6 200679-024139 2180 kg
43.0010 right Reversible point 12mm 8a 200610 1.610 kg
43.0011 left Reversible point 12mm Ba 200611 1.610 kg
43.0012 right Reversible point 13mm 8 200610 1.650 kg
43.0013 left Reversible point 13mm 8 200611 1.650 kg
43.0014 right Shin 2 023436 2.640 kg
43.0015 left Shin 2 023435 2.640 kg
43.0020 right Moldboard 1 200052 19.700 kg
43.0021 left Moldboard 1 200053 19.700 kg
43.0048 right Moldboard extension 11 200054 2.150 kg
43.004% left Moldboard extension 11 200055 2150 kg
43.0052 - Landside 10 024072 4,890 kg
43.0054 - Landside tip 9 024004 0.970 kg
43.0055 right Landside coulter 13 026240 1.780 kg
43.0056 left Landside coulter 13 026241 1.780 kg
43.0059 right Trash board 12 026180 3.760 kg
43.0060 left Trash board 12 026181 3.760 kg
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TIPO UC

36.0000
36.0003
36.0019
36.0028
36.0029
36.0034
36.0035
36.0036
36.0037
36.0063
36.00604
36.0085
36.0086
36.0099
36.0100
36.0109
36.0110
36.0113
36.0114
36.0115
36.0116
36.0127
36.0128

right

left

left
right
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Landside
Landside
Landside protector
Trash board
Trash board
Reversible point share - 14"
Reversible point share - 14
Reversible point share - 16*
Reversible point share - 16"
Moldboard
Moldboard
Shin
Shin
Reversible point
Reversible point
Landside
Landside
Bracket for reversible point
Bracket for reversible point
Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Bracket for trash board

Bracket for trash board

-
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10
11
11

83981
85196
94289
83968
83969
g85004
85194
85039
85195
84031
4087
84033
84082
92206
Q2207
94286
94287
84958
85191
74922
80559
894624
94625

~WHO
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4.800 kg
4.800 kg
2.900 kg
3.390 kg
3.390 kg
2.275 kg
2.275kg
2.570 kg
2.570 kg
13.200 kg
13.200 kg
1.903 kg
1.903 kg
2.190 kg
2.190 kg
5.800 kg
5.800 kg
2.305 kg
2.305 kg
1533 ke
1533 kg
1.800 kg
1.800 kg
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TIPO V

Description

~WHO

recambios-agricola

36.0000
36.0003
36.0019
36.0028
36.0029
36.0052
36.0053
36.0067
36.0068
36.0099
36.0100
36.0109
36.0110
36.0115
36.0116
48.0019
48.0020
48.0021
48.0022
48.0023
48.0024

right

left

left
right
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
left
right
left
right
right
left

Landside
Landside
Landside protector
Trash board
Trash board
Bracket for reversible point
Bracket for reversible point
Moldboard
Moldboard
Reversible point
Reversible point
Landside
Landside
Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Reversible point share - 14"
Reversible point share - 14"
Reversible point share - 16"
Reversible point share - 16°
Shin
Shin

Y o DR oo el =
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83981
85196
94289
83968
83969
84288
84289
85261
85262
92206
92207
94286
94287
74922
80559

4.800 kg
4.800 kg
2.500 kg
3390 kg
3.390 kg
3.010 kg
3.010 kg
14.900 kg
14.900 kg
2.190 kg
2190 kg
5.800 kg
5.800 kg
1.533 kg
1.533 kg
3.550 kg
3.550 kg
3.690 kg
3.500 kg
1.540 kg
1.540 kg
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TIPO XL

Description

~WHO

recambras -agricola

36.0010
36.0011
36.0019
36.0022
36.0023
36.0030
36.0031
36.0042
36.0043
36.0044
36.0045
36.0046
36.0047
36.0054
36.0055
36.0069
36.0070
36.0087
0ose

L
rjﬁ
L.J

36.0111
36.0112
36.0115
36.0116
36.0127
36.0128

left

Landside
Landside
Landside protector
Landside coulter
Landside coulter
Trash board
Trash board
Reversible point share - 14
Reversible point share - 14¢
Reversible point share - 16°
Reversible point share - 16
Reversible point share - 18
Reversible point share - 18*
Reversible point
Reversible point
Streichblech-Hinterteil
Moldboard
Shin
Shin
Bracket for reversible point
Bracket for reversible point
Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Bracket for trash board

Bracket for trash board

11

94604
94605
94289
94622
96064
96065
94598
94599
94600
94601
94602
94603
94608
94609
94554
94595
94596
94597
94612
94613
74922
80559
94624
94625

5.600 kg
5.600 kg

3.890 kg
3.100 kg
3.100 kg
3.675 kg
3.675 kg
3.800 kg
3.800 kg
1.800 kg
1.800 kg
19.200 kg
19.200 kg
1.232 kg
1.232 kg
1.500 kg
1.500 kg
1.533 kg
1.533 kg
1.800 kg
1.800 kg
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TIPO XS

Description

~WHO

recambios-agricola

36.0014
36.0015
36.0019
36.0022
36.0023
36.0030

36.0074
36.0075
36.0076
36.0077
36.0078
36.0079

Landside
Landside
Landside protector
Landside coulter
Landside coulter
Trash board
Trash board
Reversible point share - 16
Reversible point share - 16*
Reversible point share - 18“
Reversible point share - 18
Reversible point
Reversible point
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Moldboard slat
Shin
Shin
Bracket for reversible point

Bracket for reversible point
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20250
20251
20252
20894
20895
20896
20897
21470
21599

5.600 kg
5.600 kg
2.900 kg
1.200 kg
1.200 kg
3.890 kg
3.890 kg
3.710 kg
3.710 kg
4.300 kg
4.300 kg
1.800 kg
1.800 kg
2.530 kg
2.980 kg
3.490 kg
6.010 kg
2.530 kg
2.980 kg
3.490 kg
6.010 kg
3.170 kg
3.170 kg
1.500 kg
1.500 kg




TIPO XU ~WHOD
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TIPO XU

36.0014
36.0015
36.0019
36.0022
36.0023
36.0030
36.0031
36.0048
36.0049
36.0050
36.0051
36.0054
36.0055
36.0071
36.0072
36.0089
36.0090
36.0111
36.0112
36.0115
36.0116

Description

Landside
Landside
Landside protector
Landside coulter
Landside coulter
Trash board
Trash board
Reversible point share - 16
Reversible point share - 16
Reversible point share - 18
Reversible point share - 18
Reversible point
Reversible point
Moldboard
Moldboard
Shin
Shin
Bracket for reversible point
Bracket for reversible point
Moldboard extension

Moldboard extension

o N (%] = 2] o
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96094
96095
94289

94622

96092
96093
94608
94609
96084
96085
96086
96087
94612
94613
74922
80559

~WHO

recambios-agricola

5.600 kg
5.600 kg
2.900 kg
1.200 kg
1.200 kg
3.890 kg
3.890 kg
3.710 kg
3.710 kg
4.300 kg
4.300 kg
1.800 kg
1.800 kg
18.400 kg
18.400 kg
2.500 kg
2.500 kg
1.500 kg
1.500 kg
1.533 kg
1.533 kg
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TIPO BP-293 O - WHID

recambios-agricola

Description

37.0001
37.0002
37.0013
37.0014
37.0029
37.0030
37.0037
37.0038
37.0053
37.0054
37.0059
37.0060
37.0061
37.0062
37.0063
37.0064
37.0099
37.0100
37.0111
37.0112

right Share point MP293
left Share point MP293L
right Shin VRP2920
left Shin VRP2920L
right Beak share SSP2930
left Beak share SSP2530L

right Reversible point share SSP2930S
left Reversible point share SSP2930SL

right Moldboard HRP-2960

left Moldboard HRP-2960L
right Landside coulter NGT1
left Landside coulter NGT1L

— Landside protector XP-4
- Landside protector XP-6
— Landside WP2920
— Landside VP2920

right Cast heel UP-9
left Cast heel UP-9L
right Beak share reinforced SSP2930P
left Beak share reinforced SSP2930PL

2701.12.01
2701.12.02
2701.07.01
2701.07.02
2700.10.01
2700.10.02

2702.01.01
2702.01.02
2722.05.01
2722.05.02
2708.15.00
2708.14.00
2701.14.00
2701.15.00
2700.30.01
2700.30.02

1.500 kg
1.500 kg
1.780 kg
1.780 kg
7.500 kg
7.500 kg
7.520 kg
7.520 kg
13.200 kg
13.200 kg
3.150 kg
3.150 kg
0.900 kg
3.800 kg
5.300 kg
3.490 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
7.700 kg
7.700 kg
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TIPO BP-294 O ¥

Description

WHO

ios-agncola

37.0001
37.0002
37.0013
37.0014
37.0031
37.0032
37.0039
37.0040
37.0053
37.0054
37.0058
37.0060
37.0061
37.0062
37.0063
37.0064
37.0088
37.0100
37.0113
37.0114

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

right
left

right
left

Share point MP293
Share point MP293L
Shin VRP2920
Shin VRP2920L
Beak share S5P2940
Beak share S5P2540L
Reversible point share S5P29405
Reversible point share S5P29405L
Moldboard HRP-2960
Moldboard HRP-2960L
Landside coulter NGT1
Landside coulter NGT1L
Landside protector XP-4
Landside protector XP-6
Landside WP2920
Landside VP2920
Cast heel UP-9
Cast heel UP-9L
Beak share reinforced SSP2940P
Beak share reinforced S5P2940PL

o PO = B 0 Bbm B D RS DR Lo G
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2701.12.01
2701.12.02
2701.07.01
2701.07.02
2707.01.01
2707.01.02
2707.04.01
2707.04.02
2702.01.01
2702.01.02
2722.05.01
2722.05.02
2708.15.00
2708.14.00
2701.14.00
2701.15.00
2700.30.01
2700.30.02

1.500 kg
1.500 kg
1.780 kg
1.780 kg
8.350 kg
8.350 kg
B.420 kg
8.420 kg
13.200 kg
13.200 kg
3.150 kg
3.150 kg
0.900 kg
3.800 kg
5.300 kg
3490 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
8.480 kg
B.4B0 kg
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TIPO BP-321 PS(L)-

37.0001
37.0002
37.0017
37.0018
37.0029
37.0030
37.0037
37.0038
37.0059
37.0060
37.0061
37.0062
37.0063
37.0064
37.0065
37.0066
37.0067
37.0068
37.0069
37.0070
37.0071
37.0072
37.0099
37.0100
37.0111
37.0112

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right

left

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right

left

Description

Share point MP293
Share point MP293L
Shin VRP342R
Shin VRP342RL
Beak share S5P2930
Beak share 55P2930L
Reversible point share S5P29305
Reversible point share S5P29305L
Landside coulter NGT1
Landside coulter NGT1L
Landside protector XP-4
Landside protector XP-6
Landside WP2920
Landside VP2920
Moldboard slat SRP328P1
Moldboard slat SRP328PL1
Moldboard slat SRP328P2
Moldboard slat SRP328PL2
Moldboard slat SRP328P3
Moldboard slat SRP328PL3
Moldboard slat SRP328P4
Moldboard slat SRP328PL4
Cast heel UP-S
Cast heel UP-SL
Beak share reinforced SSP2930P
Beak share reinforced S5P2930PL
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2701.12.01
2701.12.02
2700.22.01
2700.22.02
2700.10.01
2700.10.02

2722.05.01
2722.05.02
2708.15.00
2708.14.00
2701.14.00
2701.15.00
2731.09.01
2731.09.02
2731.10.01
2731.10.02
2731.11.01
2731.11.02
2731.12.01
2731.12.02
2700.30.01
2700.30.02

WHO

recambios-agricola

Weight

1.500 kg
1.500 kg
1.850 kg
1.850 kg
7.500 kg
7.500 kg
7.520 kg
7.520 kg
3.150 kg
3.150 kg
0.900 kg
3.800 kg
5.300 kg
3.490 kg
3.620 kg
3.620 kg
3.810 kg
3.810 kg
5.830 kg
5.830 kg
5.280 kg
5.280 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
7.700 kg
7.700 kg
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TIPO BP-322 PS(L) -,

37.0001
37.0002
37.0017
37.0018
37.0031
37.0032
37.0039
37.0040
37.0059
37.0060
37.0061
37.0062
37.0063
37.0064
37.0065
37.0066
37.006e7
37.0068
37.0063
37.0070
370071
37.0072
37.0099
37.0100
37.0113
37.0114

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Share point MP293
Share point MP293L
Shin VRP342R
Shin VRP342RL
Beak share S5P2940
Beak share S5P2940L
Reversible point share S5P29405
Reversible point share S5P29405L
Landside coulter NGT1
Landside coulter NGT1L
Landside protector XP-4
Landside protector XP-6
Landside WP2920
Landside VP2920
Moldboard slat SRP328P1
Moldboard slat SRP328PL1
Moldboard slat SRP328P2
Moldboard slat SRP328PL2
Moldboard slat SRP328P3
Moldboard slat SRP328PL3
Moldboard slat SRP328P4
Moldbeard slat SRP328PL4
Cast heel UP-9
Cast heel UP-9L
Beak share reinforced SSP2940P
Beak share reinforced S5P2940PL
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2701.12.01
2701.12.02
2700.22.01
2700.22.02
2707.01.01
2707.01.02
2707.04.01
2707.04.02
2722.05.01
2722.05.02
2708.15.00
2708.14.00
2701.14.00
2701.15.00
2731.09.01
2731.09.02
2731.10.01
2731.10.02
2731.11.01
2731.11.02
2731.12.01
2731.12.02
2700.30.01
2700.30.02

WHI0

recambios-agrcola

1.500 kg
1.500 kg
1.850 kg
1.850 kg
8.350 kg
8.350 kg
B8.420 kg
8.420 kg
3.150 kg
3.150 kg
0.900 kg
3.800 kg
5.300 kg
3.490 kg
3.620 kg
3.620 kg
3.810 kg
3.810 kg
5.830 kg
5.830 kg
5.280 kg
5.280 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
8.480 kg
8.480 kg
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TIPO BP-323 PS(L)

37.0001
37.0002
37.0017
37.0018
37.0031
37.0032
37.0039
37.0040
37.0059
37.0060
37.0061
37.0062
37.0063
37.0064
37.0065
37.0066
37.0067
37.0068
37.0069
37.0070
37.0073
37.0074
37.0099
37.0100
37.0113
37.0114

right
laft
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

right
left
right
laft
right
left
right
laft
right
left
right
left

Description

Share point MP293
Share point MP293L
Shin VRP342R
Shin VRP342RL
Beak share S5P2940
Beak share S5P2940L
Reversible point share S5P29405
Reversible point share S55P23405L
Landside coulter NG71
Landside coulter NGT1L
Landside protector XP-4
Landside protector XP-6
Landside WP2920
Landside VP2920
Moldboard slat SRP328P1
Moldboard slat SRP328PL1
Moldboard slat SRP328P2
Moldboard slat SRP328PL2
Moldboard slat SRP328P3
Moldboard slat SRP328PL3
Moldboard slat SRP327PB4
Moldboard slat SRP327PBL4
Cast heel UP-9
Cast heel UP-9L
Beak share reinforced SSP2940P
Beak share reinforced S5P2940PL
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2701.12.01
2701.12.02
2700.22.01
2700.22.02
2707.01.01
2707.01.02
2707.04.01
2707.04.02
2722.05.01
2722.05.02
2708.15.00
2708.14.00
2701.14.00
2701.15.00
2731.09.01
2731.09.02
2731.10.01
2731.10.02
2731.11.01
2731.11.02
2731.08.01
2731.08.02
2700.30.01
2700.30.02

wWH0

recambios-agricola

1.500 kg
1.500 kg
1.850 kg
1.850 kg
8.350 kg
8.350 kg
8.420 kg
8.420 kg
3.150 kg
3.150 kg
0.900 kg
3.800 kg
5.300 kg
3.490 kg
3.620 kg
3.620 kg
3.810kg
3.810kg
5.830kg
5.830 kg
7.970 kg
7.970 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
8.480 kg
8.480 kg




TIPO BP-330 WS - WHID
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TIPO BP-330 WS

7.0005
37.0006
37.0015
37.0016
37.0023
37.0024
37.0027
37.0035
37.0036
37.0041
37.0042
37.0061
37.0062
37.0101
37.0107
37.0108
37.0153
37.0154
37.0155
37.0156
37.0157
37.0158
37.0159
37.0160

right
laft

right
left

right
left

right
left

right
left
right
laft
right
left
right
laft
right
left

Description

Share point MP350
Share point MP350L
Shin VRP330W
Shin VRP330WL
Landside VP351W
Landside WP351W
Landside-Tip YP350W
Beak share SSP350W
Beak share SSP350WL
Reversible point share SSP350W5
Reversible point share SSP350WSL
Landside protector XP-4
Landside protector XP-&
Landside protector XP-61
Beak share reinforced SSP350WP
Beak share reinforced SSP350WPL
Moldboard slat SRP330W1
Moldboard slat SRP330WL1
Moldboard slat SRP330W2
Moldboard slat SRP330WL2
Maoldboard slat SRP330W3
Moldboard slat SRP330WL3
Moldboard slat SRP330W4
Moldboard slat SRP330WL4
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recambios-agricola

2751.09.01
2751.09.02
2759.07.01
2759.07.02
2751.03.06
2751.03.05
2751.02.05
2751.07.01
2751.07.02
2751.22.01
2751.22.02
2708.15.00
2708.14.00
2708.14.01
2751.28.01
2751.28.02
2759.03.01
2759.03.02
2755.04.01
2759.04.02
2759.05.01
2759.05.02
2759.06.01
2759.06.02

1.300 kg
1.300 kg
1.800 kg
1.800 kg
3.500 kg
4.535 kg
1.200 kg
8.420 kg
8.420 kg
8.130 kg
8.130 kg
0.900 kg
3.800 kg
5.000 kg
8.500 kg
8.500 kg
3.600 kg
3.600 kg
3.100 kg
3.100 kg
4.000 kg
4.000 kg
5.800 kg
5.800 kg
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TIPO BP-331 WS - WHID

recambios-agricola

Description

37.0005 right Share point MP350 7 2751.09.01 1.300 kg
37.0006 left Share peint MP350L T 2751.09.02 1.300 kg
37.0015 right Shin VRP330W 5 2759.07.01 1.800 kg
37.0016 left Shin VRP330WL 5 2759.07.02 1.800 kg
37.0023 — Landside VP351W 9 2751.03.06 3.500 kg
37.0024 — L andside WP351W 10 2751.03.05 4535 kg
37.0027 — Landside-Tip YP350W 8 2751.02.05 1.200 kg
37.0061 — Landside protector XP-4 14 2708.15.00 0.900 kg
37.0062 — Landside protector XP-6 12 2708.14.00 3.800 kg
37.0101 - Landside protector XP-61 13 2708.14.01 5.000 kg
37.0105 right Beak share SSP351W B 2751.33.01 9.000 kg
37.0106 left Beak share SS5P351WL 6 2751.33.02 9.000 kg
37.0153 right Moldboard slat SRP330W1 “ 2759.03.01 3.600 kg
37.0154 left Moldbeard slat SRP330WL1 4 2759.03.02 3.600 kg
37.0155 right Moldboard slat SRP330W2 3 2759.04.01 3.100 kg
37.0156 left Moldboard slat SRP330WL2 3 2759.04.02 3.100 kg
37.0157 right Moldboard slat SRP330W3 2 2759.05.01 4.000 kg
37.0158 left Moldboard slat SRP330WL3 2 2759.05.02 4.000 kg
37.0159 right Moldboard slat SRP330W4 1 2759.06.01 5.800 kg
37.0160 left Moldboard slat SRP330WL4 1 2759.06.02 5.800 kg
37.0176 right Beak share reinforced SSP351WP B 2751.30.01 9.150 kg
37.0177 left Beak share reinforced S5P351WPL ) 2751.30.02 9.150 kg
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TIPO BP-350 W

37.0005
37.0006
37.0009
37.0010
37.0023
37.0024
37.0027
37.0035

7.0036
37.0041
37.0042
37.0061
37.0062
37.0097
37.0098
37.0101
37.0105
37.0106
37.0107
37.0108
37.0174
37.0175
37.0176
37.0177

right
l=ft

right
left

right
left

right
laft

right
left

right
l=ft
right
left
right
l=ft
right
l=ft

Description

Share point MP350
Share point MP350L
Shin VRP350W - Bmm
Shin VRP350WL - 8mm
Landside VP351W
Landside WP351W
Landside-Tip YP350W
Beak share SSP350W
Beak share SSP350WL
Reversible point share SSP350WS
Reversible point share SSP350W5SL
Landside protector XP-4
Landside protector XP-6
Moldboard HRP-350W
Moldboard HRP-350WL
Landside protector XP-61
Beak share SSP351W
Beak share SSP351WL
Beak share reinforced S5P350WP
Beak share reinforced SSP350WPL
Shin VRP350W - 10mm
Shin VRP350WL - 10mm
Beak share reinforced SSP351WP
Beak share reinforced SSP351WPL
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2751.09.01
2751.09.02
2751.05.01
2751.05.02
2751.03.06
2751.03.05
2751.02.05
2751.07.01
2751.07.02
2751.22.01
2751.22.02
2708.15.00
2708.14.00
2751.04.01
2751.04.02
2708.14.01
2751.33.01
2751.33.02
2751.28.01
2751.28.02
2751.05.01
2751.05.02
2751.30.01
2751.30.02

1.300 kg
1.300 kg
2.800 kg
2.800 kg
3.500 kg
4535kg
1.200 kg
8.420 kg
8.420 kg
8.130 kg
8.130 kg
0.900 kg
3.800 kg
21.200 kg
21.200 kg
5.000 kg
9.000 kg
9.000 kg
8.500 kg
8.500 kg
2.710kg
2.710kg
9.150 kg
9.150 kg
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TIPO BP-350 W(L)

37.0005
37.0006
37.0009
37.0010
37.0023
37.0024
37.0027
37.0035
37.0036
37.0041
37.0042
37.0061
37.0062
37.0075
37.0076
37.0077
37.0078
37.0079
37.0080
37.0081
37.0082
37.0101
37.0105
37.0106

right
left

right
left

right
left

right
left

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

right
left

Description

Share point MP350
Share point MP350L
Shin VRP350W - 8mm
Shin VRP350WL - 8mm
Landside VP351W
Landside WP351W
Landside-Tip YP350W
Beak share SSP350W
Beak share SSP350WL

Reversible point share S5P350W5
Reversible point share SSP350WSL

Landside protector XP-4
Landside protector XP-6
Meoldboard slat SRP350W1
Moldboard slat SRP350WL1
Moldboard slat SRP350W2
Moldboard slat SRP350WL2
Moldboard slat SRP350W3
Moldboard slat SRP350WL3
Meoldboard slat SRP350W41
Moldboard slat SRP350WL41
Landside protector XP-61
Beak share SSP351W
Beak share SSP351WL

fad L Lad o =Y
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recambios-agricola

2751.09.01
2751.09.02
2751.05.01
2751.05.02
2751.03.00
2751.03.05
2751.02.05
2751.07.01
2751.07.02
2751.22.01
2751.22.02
2708.15.00
2708.14.00
2755.01.02
2755.01.01
2755.02.01
2755.02.02
2755.03.01
2755.03.02
2755.07.01
2755.07.02
2708.14.01
2751.33.01
2751.33.02

1.300 kg
1.300 kg
2.800 kg
2.800 kg
3.500 kg
4535 kg
1.200 kg
8.420 kg
8.420 kg
8.130 kg
B.130 kg
0.900 kg
3.800 kg
4.160 kg
4.160 kg
4.400 kg
4.400 kg
5.550 kg
5.550 kg
8.000 kg
8.000 kg
5.000 kg
9.000 kg
9.000 kg




TIPO BP-350 W(L) - W0

recambios-agricola

Description

37.0176 right Beak share reinforced SSP351WP 2751.30.01 9.150 kg

2751.30.02 9.150 kg

37.0107 right Beak share reinforced SSP3S0WP 7 2751.28.01 8.500 kg
37.0108 left Beak share reinforced S5P350WPL 7 2751.28.02 8.500 kg
37.0174 right Shin VRP350W - 10mm 5 2751.05.01 2.710 kg
37.0175 left Shin VRP350WL - 10mm 5 2751.05.02 2710 kg
B
B

37.0177 left Beak share reinforced SSP351WPL
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TIPO BP-353 RS

37.0001
37.0002
37.0017
37.0018
37.0029
37.0030
37.0037
37.0038
37.0059
37.0060
37.0061
37.0062
37.0063
37.0064
37.0099
37.0100
37.0111
37.0112
37.0182
37.0183
37.0184
37.0185
37.0186
37.0187
37.0188
37.0189

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Share point MP293
Share point MP293L
Shin VRP342R
Shin VRP342RL
Beak share SSP2930
Beak share S5P2930L
Reversible point share S5P29305
Reversible point share SSP29305L
Landside coulter NGT1
Landside coulter NGT1L
Landside protector XP-4
Landside protector XP-6
Landside WP2920
| andside VP2920
Cast heel UP-9
Cast heel UP-9L
Beak share reinforced SSP2930P
Beak share reinforced 55P2930PL
Moldboard slat SRP358R1
Moldboard slat SRP358RL1
Moldboard slat SRP358R2
Moldboard slat SRP358RL2
Moldboard slat SRP358R3
Moldboard slat SRP358RL3
Moldboard slat SRP358R4
Moldboard slat SRP358RL4
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2701.12.01
2701.12.02
2700.22.01
2700.22.02
2700.10.01
2700.10.02

2722.05.01
2722.05.02
2708.15.00
2708.14.00
2701.14.00
2701.15.00
2700.30.01
2700.30.02

2738.09.01
2738.09.02
2738.06.01
2738.06.02
2738.07.01
2738.07.02
2738.08.01
2738.08.02

1.500 kg
1.500 kg
1.850 kg
1.850 kg
7.500 kg
7.500 kg
7.520 kg
7.520 kg
3.150 kg
3.150 kg
0.900 kg
3.800 kg
5.300 kg
3.490 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
7.700 kg
7.700 kg
3.300 kg
3.300 kg
3.830 kg
3.830 kg
5.000 kg
5.000 kg
4.760 kg
4.760 kg
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TIPO BP-354 RS

37.0001
37.0002
37.0017
37.0018
37.0031
37.0032
37.0037
37.0038
37.0059
37.0060
37.0061
37.0062
37.0063
37.0064
37.0099
37.0100
37.0113
37.0114
37.0182
37.0183
37.0184
37.0185
37.0186
37.0187
37.0188
37.0189

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Share point MP293
Share point MP293L
Shin VRP342R
Shin VRP342ZRL
Beak share 55P2940
Beak share SSP2940L
Reversible point share S5P29305
Reversible point share SSP29305L
Landside coulter NGT1
Landside coulter NGT1L
Landside protector XP-4
Landside protector XP-6
Landside WP2920
Landside VP2920
Cast heel UP-9
Cast heel UP-9L
Beak share reinforced SSP2940P
Beak share reinforced SSP2940PL
Moldboard slat SRP358R1
Moldboard slat SRP358RL1
Moldboard slat SRP358R2
Moldboard slat SRP358RL2
Moldboard slat SRP358R3
Moldboard slat SRP358RL3
Moldboard slat SRP358R4
Moldboard slat SRP358RL4
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Orig.-
part.no.

2701.12.01
2701.12.02
2700.22.01
2700.22.02
2707.01.01
2707.01.02

2722.05.01
2722.05.02
2708.15.00
2708.14.00
2701.14.00
2701.15.00
2700.30.01
2700.30.02

2738.09.01
2738.09.02
2738.06.01
2738.06.02
2738.07.01
2738.07.02
2738.08.01
2738.08.02

Weight

1.500 kg
1.500 kg
1.850 kg
1.850 kg
8.350 kg
8.350 kg
7.520 kg
7.520 kg
3.150 kg
3.150 kg
0.900 kg
3.800 kg
5.300 kg
3.490 kg
2.100 kg
2.100 kg
8.480 kg
8.480 kg
3.300 kg
3.300 kg
3.830 ke
3.830 kg
5.000 kg
5.000 kg
4.760 kg
4.760 kg
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TIPO UN400

Description

~WHO

recambios-agricola

38.0000
38.0001
38.0004
38.0017
38.0018
38.0025
38.0026
38.0033
38.0034
38.0037
38.0038
38.0039
38.0040
38.0047
38.0048
38.0068
38.0065
38.0070
38.0071

right
left

right
left
rigth
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Landside
Landside
Landside protector
Meldboard
Moldboard
Shin
Shin
Reversible point 65x14

Reversible point 65x14

Reversible point share - 16"
Reversible point share - 16
Reversible point share - 18

Reversible point share - 18*

Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Reversible point T0x15
Reversible point 70x15
Reversible point 62x12

Reversible point 65x12

I b = (e B+ | (% o N ¥ |
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PKE.034.01
PK&.035.01
P58.011.01
PK4.001.02
PK4.002.02
PK4.001.03
PKE4.002.03
PK&.011.01
PK&8.011.02
PK4.013.01
PK4.014.01
PK5.013.01
PK5.014.01
PK&.001.02
PK&.002.02
PKE.011.01
PK&.011.02
PKO.000.01
PRO.000.02

4.200 kg
4200 kg
2.900 kg
12.200 kg
12.200 kg
1.600 kg
1.600 kg
1.520 kg
1.520 kg
5.980 kg
5.980 kg
6.450 kg
6.450 kg
1.400 kg
1.400 kg
1.700 kg
1.700 kg
1.400 kg
1.400 kg
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TIPO UN430

Description

~WHO
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38.0000 right Landside 5 PK8.034.01 4.200 kg
38.0001 left Landside 5 PK&.035.01 4.200 kg
38.0004 - Landside protector 6 P58.011.01 2.900 kg
38.0019 right Moldboard 1 PK5.001.02 18.400 kg
38.0020 left Moldboard 1 PK5.002.02 18.400 kg
38.0027 right Shin 2 PK5.001.03 2.000 kg
38.0028 left Shin 2 PK5.002.03 2.000 kg
38.0033 right Reversible point 65x14 3 PKB.011.01 1.520 kg
38.0034 left Reversible point 65x14 3 PK8.011.02 1.520 kg
38.0037 right Reversible point share - 16* 4 PK4.013.01 5.980 kg
38.0038 left Reversible point share - 16 - PK4.014.01 5.980 kg
38.0039 right Reversible point share - 18¢ 4 PK5.013.01 6.450 kg
38.0040 left Reversible point share - 18" - PK5.014.01 6.450 kg
38.0047 right Moldboard extension T PKE.001.02 1.400 kg
38.0048 left Moldboard extension 7 PK8.002.02 1.400 kg
38.0068 right Reversible point 70x15 3b PKgB.011.01 1.700 kg
38.0069 laft Reversible point T0x15 3b PK8.011.02 1.700 kg
38.0070 right Reversible point 62x12 3a PK0.000.01 1.400 kg
38.0071 left Reversible point 65x12 Ja PK0.000.02 1.400 kg
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TIPO WY400

38.0000
38.0001
38.0004
38.0021
38.0022
38.0029
38.0030
38.0033
38.0034
38.0041
38.0042
38.0043
38.0044
38.0045
38.0040
38.0047
38.0048
38.0049
38.0050
38.0054
38.0055
38.0068
38.0069
38.0070
38.0071

right
laft

right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
right
left

Description

Landside
Landside
Landside protector
Moldboard
Moldbeoard
Shin
Shin
Reversible point 65x14
Reversible point 65x14
Reversible point share - 14"
Reversible point share - 14*
Reversible point share - 16"
Reversible point share - 16*
Reversible point share - 18"
Reversible point share - 18*
Moldboard extension
Moldboard extension
Trash board
Trash board
Beak share W5400R 16°
Beak share WS400L 16°
Reversible point 70x15
Reversible point T0x15
Reversible point 62x12
Reversible point 65x12
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PKE.034.01
PK8.035.01
P58.011.01
PK&.001.09
PKE.002.09
PK8.005.01
PK8.006.01
PK8.011.01
PK8.011.02
PK6.013.01
PK6.014.01
PK7.013.01
PK7.014.01
PK8.013.01
PKE.014.01
PKE.001.02
PK8.002.02
PK8.051.02
PK8.052.02
PKO00005
PRO000O0G
PK8.011.01
PK8.011.02
PK0.000.01
PK0.000.02

4.200 kg
4.200 kg
2.900 kg
19.600 kg
19.600 kg
2.200 kg
2.200 kg
1.520 kg
1.520 kg
5.600 kg
5.600 kg
5.920 kg
5.920 kg
6.500 kg
6.500 kg
1.400 kg
1.400 kg
3.500 kg
3.500 kg
5.860 kg
5.860 kg
1.700 kg
1.700 kg
1.400 kg
1.400 kg
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Ofrecemos todo tipo de
recambios.

Todos nuestros productos
son inportados de
Alemania.

Preguntenos sin compromiso

Trituradoras,astilladoras
Jensen para madrea, troncos y
ramas
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